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north county fantasy football league

Week 1 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v NWE 4 7.50
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie HammerHead - mike gilb

Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN 30 1931 ¥ Drew Brees QB NOR v OAK 59 3469 *
Devpnta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 0 9.88 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN v CAR 24 3.25 *
Ec'idle Lacy RB GNB @JAC 0 063 * Danny Woodhead RB SDG @KAN 12 075 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE @ARI 0 269 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR v OAK 35 7.94 *
Devin.Funchess WR CAR @DEN 0 219 * Eric Decker WR NYJ VvCIN 9 1.69 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vDET 0 844 = Jordy Nelson WR GNB @JAC 6 988 *
Eric Ebron TE DET @IND 6 638 ~ Dwayne Allen TE IND vDET 21 513 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ARI 25 11.94 * Mason Crosby K GNB @JAC 9 994 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DEN 5 638 * New York Jets D/STNYJ vCIN 8 288 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @ARI 0 2381 Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 20 18.75
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @NYJ 0 2.75 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @WAS 0 14.56
Justin Forsett RB DEN v CAR 0 031 Chris Johnson RB ARl v NWE 0 0.38
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v MIA 0 3.81 James Starks RB GNB @JAC 0 2.25
Jordan Matthews WR PHI VvCLE 20 219 Josh Doctson WR WAS vPIT 0 0.00
Torrey Smith WR SFO VLAR 0 169 Mike Wallace WR BAL vBUF 12 4.06
Chandler Catanzaro K ARl v NWE 3 988 Jimmy Graham TE SEA vMIA 0 944
Steven Hauschka K SEA Vv MIA 10 10.69 Josh Brown K NYG @DAL 0 3.75
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @NYJ 2 3.56 New York Giants D/ISTNYG @DAL 0 6.56
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett

Carson Palmer QB ARl vNWE 24 22.38 * Derek Carr QB OAK @NOR 29 21.63 *
Jeremy Lahgford RB CHI @HOU 6 138 * Ameer Abdullah RB DET @IND 28 175 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM @ATL 0 106 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG 6 1575 *
Qdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 0 9.06 * John Brown WR ARI v NWE 0 200 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 12 925 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @SEA 0 525 *
Golden Tate WR DET @IND 0 494 Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vCIN 0 281
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvCLE 10 769 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN 12 1025 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @NOR 14 12.31 * Graham Gano K CAR @DEN 12 12.50 *
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  @NOR 2 381 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v MIA 5 463 *
Robert Griffin 1ll QB CLE @PHI -1 256 Philip Rivers QB SDG @KAN 6 24.44
Dion Lewis RB NWE @ARI 0 0.00 Thomas Rawls RB SEA Vv MIA 0 213
Charles Sims RB TAM @ATL 18 213 Darren Sproles RB PHI VvCLE 0 488
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN 0 4.06 Julian Edelman WR NWE @ARI 0 3.25
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vMIA 6 738 Steve Smith WR BAL VBUF 0 375
Corey Coleman WR CLE @PHI 0 231 Michael Thomas WR NOR v OAK 0 6.19
Josh Gordon WR CLE @PHI 0 0.00 Charles Clay TE BUF @BAL 0 581
Tyler Eifert TE CIN  @NYJ 0 494 Jason Witten TE DAL VNYG 11 513
Cody Parkey K CLE @PHI 0 825 Matt Bryant K ATL VvTAM 10 15.13
Casey's Team - TMAN - travis martinez

Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @BAL 0 1975 * Matt Ryan QB ATL VTAM 35 3344 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 6 1400 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v OAK 0 894 *
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @TEN 0 -0.06 * Matt Jones RB WAS VPIT 0 2.69 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @DEN 9 413 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @WAS 30 938 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @JAC 0 213 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @NOR 15 669 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC vGNB 0 425 * Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @HOU 10 1.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v SDG 12 10.81 * Delanie Walker TE TEN v MIN 0 8.75 *
Blair Walsh K SEA @TEN 27 506 * Dan Bailey K DAL VNYG 27 1219 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN v CAR 4 713 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v SDG 1 969 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN v MIN 22 19.63 Sam Bradford QB MIN @TEN 0 16.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @KAN 12 10.63 Andy Dalton QB CIN @NYJ 32 20.69
Duke Johnson RB CLE @PHI 0 244 Derrick Henry RB TEN vMIN 0 206
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @TEN 0 356 Alfred Morris RB DAL VvNYG 0 0.75
Chris Hogan WR NWE @ARI 9 4.00 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vGNB 6 144
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v CAR 0 475 Tavon Austin WR LAR @SFO 0 2.94
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DAL 6 4.44 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @TEN 10 4.25
Kevin White WR CHI @HOU 0 0.00 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vTAM 8 213
Jared Cook TE GNB @JAC 0 269 Ladarius Green TE PIT @WAS 0 3.00
Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Andrew Luck QB IND vDET 55 2888 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VMIA 14 2163 *
Arian Foster RB --- @SEA 11 0.65 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 0 2.38 *
David Johnson RB ARl v NWE 6 18.50 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v CHI 10 5.69 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC vGNB 0o 169 * Dez Bryant WR DAL vNYG o 738 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND vDET 6 2.81 * Marvin Jones WR DET @IND 0 4.00 *
Dema'ryius Thomas WR DEN vCAR 0 3.81 i Sammy Watkins WR BUF @BAL 0 1.88 *
Antonio Gates TE SDG @KAN 0 6.56 Jordan Reed TE WAS vPIT 11 831 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND v DET 18 14.50 * Chris Boswell K PIT @WAS 15 10.56 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR = @SFO 1 381 ~* Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CHI 6 475 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @ATL 48 2131 Matthew Stafford QB DET @IND 43 21.81

Jay Ajayi RB MIA  @SEA 0 819 Latavius Murray RB OAK @NOR 6 6.56
Matt Forte RB NYJ VvCIN 10 719 Theo Riddick RB DET @IND 38 7.25
Chris Ivory RB JAC vGNB 0 3.00 Terrance West RB BAL VvBUF 0 350
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @KAN 0 363 Sammie Coates WR PIT @WAS 0 194
Anquan Boldin WR DET @IND 0 375 Will Fuller WR HOU v CHI 19 219
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN v MIN 0 113 Jeremy Maclin WR KAN v SDG 9 113

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ARI 0 638 Rishard Matthews WR TEN v MIN 0 6.13
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Julius Thomas

TE

JAC

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Ben Roethlisberger
Frank Gore

Carlos Hyde

A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Willie Snead

Coby Fleener
Brandon McManus
Minnesota Vikings
Kirk Cousins
Devontae Booker
Tevin Coleman
Rashad Jennings
Ryan Mathews

0B
RB

PIT
IND
SFO
CIN
HOU
NOR
NOR
DEN

D/IST MIN

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB

Dorial Green-BeckhamWR

DeVante Parker
Markus Wheaton
Zach Miller

WR
WR
TE

WAS
DEN
ATL
NYG
PHI
PHI
MIA
PIT
CHI

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
DeMarco Murray
DeAngelo Williams
Keenan Allen
Michael Crabtree
Julio Jones

Gary Barnidge
Justin Tucker
Philadelphia Eagles
Blake Bortles
Jamaal Charles
Jeremy Hill

Larry Fitzgerald
DeSean Jackson
Vincent Jackson
Martellus Bennett
Robbie Gould

QB
RB

GNB
TEN
PIT
SDG
OAK
ATL
CLE
BAL

D/ST PHI

0B

K

JAC
KAN
CIN
ARI
WAS
TAM
NWE
NYG

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

v GNB

@WAS
v DET
v LAR
@NYJ
v CHI
v OAK
v OAK
v CAR
@TEN
v PIT

v CAR
v TAM
@DAL
v CLE
v CLE
@SEA
@WAS
@HOU

@JAC
v MIN
@WAS
@KAN
@NOR
v TAM
@PHI
v BUF
v CLE
v GNB
v SDG
@NYJ
v NWE
v PIT
@ATL
@ARI
@DAL
@ARI

20

38
0
15
30
9
23
0

3.31

23.63
7.19
7.19
6.38
3.69
4.88
5.38

11.06
8.63

30.75
3.63
8.38
2.25
5.25
0.75
3.31
0.69
4.69

32.13
12.06
4.44
0.00
5.81
9.75
4.44
17.81
7.38
23.56
0.38
6.31
3.38
6.13
0.00
7.50
4.63
4.94
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Week 2

Ball Pythons - Mary Sue
Cam Newton QB CAR
Giovani Bernard RB CIN
Justin Forsett RB DEN
Michael Floyd WR NWE
Devin Funchess WR CAR
Jordan Matthews WR PHI
Eric Ebron TE DET
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR
Tom Brady QB NWE
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
Eddie Lacy RB GNB
T Y Hilton WR IND
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Torrey Smith WR SFO
Chandler Catanzaro K ARI
Steven Hauschka K SEA
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Leslie

v SFO
@PIT
v IND
v MIA
v SFO
@CHI
v TEN
v MIA
v SFO
v MIA
@OAK
@MIN
@DEN
@LAR
@CAR
v TAM
@LAR
@PIT

BAZINGA - Corey Weber

Carson Palmer QB ARI
Jeremy Langford RB CHI
Doug Martin RB TAM
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG
Mike Evans WR TAM
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK
Robert Griffin Il QB CLE
Dion Lewis RB NWE
Charles Sims RB TAM
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR
Corey Coleman WR CLE
Josh Gordon WR CLE
Golden Tate WR DET
Tyler Eifert TE CIN
Cody Parkey K CLE
Casey's Team -

Marcus Mariota QB TEN
LeSean McCoy RB BUF
Adrian Peterson RB MIN
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR
Randall Cobb WR GNB
Allen Robinson WR JAC
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Blair Walsh K SEA
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF
Melvin Gordon RB SDG
Duke Johnson RB CLE
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN
Chris Hogan WR NWE
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN
Sterling Shepard WR NYG
Kevin White WR CHI
Jared Cook TE GNB

v TAM
v PHI

@ARI
@LAR
v NOR
@ARI
@CHI
v ATL
v ATL
v BAL
v MIA

@ARI

v SFO
v BAL
v BAL
v TEN
@PIT

v BAL

@DET
v NYJ
v GNB
v SFO
@MIN
@SDbG
@HOU
v GNB
v IND
v NYJ
v JAC
v BAL
v GNB
v MIA
v IND
v NOR
v PHI
@MIN

Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber

Andrew Luck QB IND
Matt Forte RB NYJ
David Johnson RB ARI
Allen Hurns WR JAC
Donte Moncrief WR IND
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN
Antonio Gates TE SDG
Adam Vinatieri K IND
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Jameis Winston QB TAM
Jay Ajayi RB MIA
Arian Foster RB ---
Chris Ivory RB JAC
Travis Benjamin WR SDG
Anquan Boldin WR DET
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE

@DEN
@BUF
v TAM
@SDbG
@DEN
v IND
v JAC
@DEN
v TAM
@ARI
@NWE
@NWE
@SDbG
v JAC
v TEN
@DET
v MIA

o
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19.31
2.75
0.31
2.69
2.19
2.19
6.38

11.94
6.38

23.81
9.88
0.63
8.44
3.81
1.69
9.88

10.69
3.56

22.38
1.38
1.06
7.38
9.06
9.25
7.69

12.31
3.81
2.56
0.00
2.13
4.06
231
0.00
4.94
4.94
8.25

19.63
14.00
-0.06
4.13
2.13
4.25
10.81
5.06
7.13
19.75
10.63
2.44
3.56
4.00
4.75
4.44
0.00
2.69

28.88
7.19
18.50
1.69
2.81
3.81
6.56
14.50
7.50
21.31
8.19
0.65
3.00
3.63
3.75
1.13
6.38
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Los Angeles Rams

D/IST LAR v SEA

HammerHead - mike gilb

Drew Brees

C.J. Anderson
Danny Woodhead
Brandin Cooks
Eric Decker
Mike Wallace
Dwayne Allen
Mason Crosby
New York Jets
Eli Manning
Le'Veon Bell
Chris Johnson
James Starks
Josh Doctson
Jordy Nelson
Jimmy Graham
Josh Brown
New York Giants

QB NOR @NYG
RB DEN vIND
RB SDG vJAC
WR NOR @NYG
WR NYJ @BUF
WR BAL @CLE
TE IND @DEN
K GNB @MIN
D/STNYJ @BUF
QB NYG vNOR
RB PIT VCIN
RB ARl vTAM
RB GNB @MIN
WR WAS v DAL
WR GNB @MIN
TE SEA @LAR
K NYG vNOR
D/STNYG v NOR

Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett

Derek Carr
Ameer Abdullah
Ezekiel Elliott
Nelson Agholor
Jarvis Landry
Brandon Marshall
Greg Olsen
Graham Gano
Seattle Seahawks
Philip Rivers
Thomas Rawls
Darren Sproles
Davante Adams
Julian Edelman
Michael Thomas
Charles Clay
Jason Witten
Matt Bryant

QB OAK VATL
RB DET vTEN
RB DAL @WAS
WR PHI @CHI
WR MIA @NWE
WR NYJ @BUF
TE CAR VvSFO
K CAR vSFO
D/ST SEA @LAR
QB SDG vJAC
RB SEA @LAR
RB PHI @CHI
WR GNB @MIN
WR NWE vMIA
WR NOR @NYG
TE BUF vNYJ
TE DAL @WAS
K ATL @OAK

TMAN - travis martinez

Matt Ryan
Mark Ingram
T.J. Yeldon
Antonio Brown
Amari Cooper
Alshon Jeffery
Delanie Walker
Dan Bailey
Kansas City Chiefs
Sam Bradford
Andy Dalton
Derrick Henry
Matt Jones
Alfred Morris
Tavon Austin
Stefon Diggs
Mohamed Sanu
Ladarius Green

QB ATL @OAK
RB NOR @NYG
RB JAC @SDG
WR PIT VCIN
WR OAK vATL
WR CHI v PHI
TE TEN @DET
K DAL @WAS
D/ST KAN @HOU
QB MIN vGNB
QB CIN @PIT
RB TEN @DET
RB WAS v DAL
RB DAL @WAS
WR LAR vSEA
WR MIN vGNB
WR ATL @OAK
TE PIT VvCIN

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford
Lamar Miller
Theo Riddick
Dez Bryant

Will Fuller
Marvin Jones
Jordan Reed
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Russell Wilson
Todd Gurley
Latavius Murray
Terrance West
Sammie Coates
Jeremy Maclin
Rishard Matthews
Sammy Watkins

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB DET vTEN
RB HOU vKAN
RB DET vTEN
WR DAL @WAS
WR HOU v KAN
WR DET vTEN
TE WAS v DAL
K PIT VvCIN
D/STHOU v KAN
QB SEA @LAR
RB LAR vSEA
RB OAK VATL
RB BAL @CLE
WR PIT VCIN
WR KAN @HOU
WR TEN @DET
WR BUF vNYJ
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3.81

34.69
3.25
0.75
7.94
1.69
4.06
5.13
9.94
2.88

18.75

14.56
0.38
2.25
0.00
9.88
9.44
3.75
6.56

21.63
1.75
15.75
1.44
5.25
2.81
10.25
12.50
4.63
24.44
2.13
4.88
9.13
3.25
6.19
5.81
5.13
15.13

33.44
8.94
1.44
9.38
6.69
1.56
8.75

12.19
9.69

16.69

20.69
2.06
2.69
0.75
2.94
4.25
2.13
3.00

21.81
5.69
7.25
7.38
2.19
4.00
8.31

10.56
4.75

21.63
2.38
6.56
3.50
1.94
1.13
6.13
1.88
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Julius Thomas

TE

JAC

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Ben Roethlisberger
Carlos Hyde

Ryan Mathews
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Willie Snead

Coby Fleener
Brandon McManus
Minnesota Vikings
Kirk Cousins
Devontae Booker
Tevin Coleman
Frank Gore
Rashad Jennings

0B
RB

PIT
SFO
PHI
CIN
HOU
NOR
NOR
DEN

D/IST MIN

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB

Dorial Green-BeckhamWR

DeVante Parker
Markus Wheaton
Zach Miller

WR
WR
TE

WAS
DEN
ATL
IND
NYG
PHI
MIA
PIT
CHI

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
DeMarco Murray
DeAngelo Williams
Larry Fitzgerald
DeSean Jackson
Julio Jones

Gary Barnidge
Justin Tucker

New England Patriots
Blake Bortles
Jamaal Charles
Jeremy Hill

Keenan Allen
Michael Crabtree
Vincent Jackson
Martellus Bennett
Robbie Gould
Philadelphia Eagles

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
TEN
PIT
ARI
WAS
ATL
CLE
BAL

D/IST NWE

0B
RB

JAC
KAN
CIN
SDG
OAK
TAM
NWE
NYG

D/ST PHI

@SDG

v CIN
@CAR
@CHI
@PIT
v KAN
@NYG
@NYG
v IND
v GNB
v DAL
v IND
@OAK
@DEN
v NOR
@CHI
@NWE
v CIN
v PHI

@MIN
@DET
v CIN
v TAM
v DAL
@OAK
v BAL
@CLE
v MIA
@SDG
@HOU
@PIT
v JAC
v ATL
@ARI
v MIA
v NOR
@CHI

12

29
-1
12

20

18

29

3.31

23.63
7.19
5.25
6.38
3.69
4.88
5.38

11.06
8.63

30.75
3.63
8.38
7.19
2.25
0.75
3.31
0.69
4.69

32.13
12.06
4.44
3.38
6.13
9.75
4.44
17.81
4.94
23.56
0.38
6.31
0.00
5.81
0.00
7.50
4.63
7.38
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Week 3 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @TAM 16 3.81
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie HammerHead - mike gilb
Cam Newton QB CAR VvMIN 20 1931 * Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 39 3469 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 43 9.88 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @CIN 0 3.25 *
Eddie Lacy RB GNB vDET 10 063 ~ Spencer Ware RB KAN vNYJ -1 569 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE vHOU 0 269 Brandin Cooks WR NOR vATL 0 794 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIN 0 2.19 * Eric Decker WR NYJ @KAN 0 1.69 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI VvPIT 9 219 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @JAC 0 4.06 *
Eric Ebron TE DET @GNB 1 638 * Dwayne Allen TE IND vSDG 0 513 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 9 1194 = Mason Crosby K GNB v DET 19 994 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIN 2 6.38 * New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @KAN 3 2.88 *
Tom Brady QB NWE v HOU 0 2381 Eli Manning QB NYG vWAS 27 18.75
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vDEN 0 2.75 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @PHI 0 14.56
Justin Forsett RB DEN @CIN 0 0.31 Chris Johnson RB ARl @BUF 0 0.38
T Y Hilton WR IND vSDG 29 844 James Starks RB GNB vDET 0 225
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vSFO 0 3.81 Josh Doctson WR WAS @NYG 0 0.00
Torrey Smith WR SFO @SEA 0 169 Jordy Nelson WR GNB vDET 25 9.88
Chandler Catanzaro K ARl @BUF 11  9.88 Jimmy Graham TE SEA v SFO 23 9.44
Steven Hauschka K SEA vSFO 13 10.69 Josh Brown K NYG vWAS 9 3.75
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v DEN 3 356 New York Giants D/ST NYG v WAS 3  6.56
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
Carson Palmer QB ARl @BUF 9 2238 * Derek Carr QB OAK @TEN 8 21.63 *
Jeremy Langford RB  CHI  @DAL 0 138 * LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vHOU 28 1050 *
Charles Sims RB TAM v LAR 17 2.13 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @MIA 0 6.75 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vSFO 25 738 % Nelson Agholor WR PHI VvPIT 0 144 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 12 9.06 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v CLE 24 525 *
Mike Evans WR TAM VLAR 19 925 = Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 6 619 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @JAC 0 494 = Greg Olsen TE CAR VMIN 11 1025 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @TEN 12 1231 * Graham Gano K CAR v MIN 11 1250 *
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @TEN 4 381 ~ Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA v SFO 1 463 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vHOU 0 0.00 Philip Rivers QB SDG @IND 16 24.44
Doug Martin RB TAM vVLAR 0 1.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vCHI 14 1575
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v MIN 0 4.06 Thomas Rawls RB SEA v SFO 0 213
Corey Coleman WR CLE @MIA 0 231 Davante Adams WR GNB vDET 9 913
Josh Gordon WR CLE @MIA 0 0.0 Julian Edelman WR NWE vHOU 0 325
Golden Tate WR DET @GNB 0 494 Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @KAN 0 281
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvDEN 0 49 Charles Clay TE BUF VARI 0 581
Zach Ertz TE PHI  vPIT 0 769 Jason Witten TE DAL VCHI 0 513
Cody Parkey K CLE @MA 26 825 Matt Bryant K ATL @NOR 9 15.13
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @GNB 0 1.75 IR
Casey's Team -
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vOAK 3 1063 * TMAN - travis martinez
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @IND 6 10.63 * Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 15 33.44 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VARI 26 14.00 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 14 894 =
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v MIN 0 413 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vBAL 0 144 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vDET 0 213 =~ Antonio Brown WR PIT @PHI 14 938 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC vBAL 15 4.25 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN 0 6.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NYJ 22 10.81 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CAR 0 4.25 *
Blair Walsh K~ SEA @CAR 6 506 Delanie Walker TE TEN vOAK 0 875 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @CIN 6 7.13 * Dan Bailey K DAL v CHI 14 12.19 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VARI 29 19.75 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v NYJ 29 969 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @MIA 0 244 Sam Bradford QB MIN @CAR 9 16.69
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CAR 2 3.56 Andy Dalton QB CIN VvDEN -1 20.69
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @CAR 0 -0.06 Derrick Henry RB TEN v OAK 0 206
Chris Hogan WR NWE v HOU 0 4.00 Matt Jones RB WAS @NYG 0 2.69
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN 29 4.75 Alfred Morris RB DAL v CHI 6 0.75
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 9 444 Tavon Austin WR LAR @TAM 12 2.94
Kevin White WR CHI @DAL 0 0.00 Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @DAL 0 1.56
Jared Cook TE GNB vDET 0 269 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 0 213
Ladarius Green TE PIT @PHI 0 3.00
Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Andrew Luck QB IND vSDG 28 2888 * Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta
Matt Forte RB NYJ @KAN 0 719 =~ Matthew Stafford QB DET @GNB 49 2181 *
David Johnson RB ARI @BUF 15 18.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @TAM 12 2.38 *
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @IND -1 3.63 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 0 5.69 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC vBAL 0 169 * Dez Bryant WR DAL v CHI 9 738 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @CIN 21 3.81 * Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 0 2.19 *
Jacob Tamme TE ATL @NOR 0 28 Rishard Matthews ~ WR TEN v OAK 0 613 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND v SDG 10 14.50 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 10 8.31 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @BUF 9 7.50 * Chris Boswell K PIT  @PHI 5 10.56 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM VLAR 41 2131 Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 1 475 *
Arian Foster RB - VvCLE 0 065 Russell Wilson QB SEA VvSFO 9 21.63
Chris Ivory RB JAC vBAL 0 3.00 Latavius Murray RB OAK @TEN 9 656
Anquan Boldin WR DET @GNB 6 375 Theo Riddick RB DET @GNB 0 725
Donte Moncrief WR IND v SDG 0 2.81 Terrance West RB BAL @JAC 0 3.50
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN v OAK 0 113 Sammie Coates WR PIT @PHI 0 194
Antonio Gates TE SDG @IND 0 6.56 Marvin Jones WR DET @GNB 41 4.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 0 6.38 Jeremy Maclin WR KAN v NYJ 0 1.13
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Sammy Watkins WR
Julius Thomas TE

BUF
JAC

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Ben Roethlisberger QB
Tevin Coleman RB
Ryan Mathews RB
A.J. Green WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Willie Snead WR
Coby Fleener TE

Brandon McManus K

PIT
ATL
PHI
CIN
HOU
NOR
NOR
DEN

Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

Kirk Cousins QB
Devontae Booker RB
Frank Gore RB
Carlos Hyde RB

Rashad Jennings RB
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR

DeVante Parker WR
Markus Wheaton WR
Zach Miller TE

WAS
DEN
IND
SFO
NYG
PHI
MIA
PIT
CHI

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
DeMarco Murray RB TEN
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT
Michael Crabtree WR OAK
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI
Julio Jones WR ATL
Gary Barnidge TE CLE
Justin Tucker K BAL
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Blake Bortles QB JAC
Jamaal Charles RB KAN
Jeremy Hill RB CIN
Keenan Allen WR SDG
DeSean Jackson WR WAS
Vincent Jackson WR TAM
Martellus Bennett TE NWE
Robbie Gould K NYG

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Vv ARI
v BAL

@PHI
@NOR
v PIT
v DEN
@NWE
v ATL
v ATL
@CIN
@CAR
@NYG
@CIN
v SDG
@SEA
v WAS
v PIT
v CLE
@PHI
@DAL

v DET
v OAK
@PHI
@TEN
@BUF
@NOR
@MIA
@JAC
v HOU
v BAL
v NYJ
v DEN
@IND
@NYG
v LAR
v HOU
v WAS
v PIT

0
0

8
18
0
0
0
0
21
5
27

1.88
3.31

23.63
8.38
5.25
6.38
3.69
4.88
5.38

11.06
8.63

30.75
3.63
7.19
7.19
2.25
0.75
3.31
0.69
4.69

32.13
12.06
4.44
5.81
3.38
9.75
4.44
17.81
4.94
23.56
0.38
6.31
0.00
6.13
0.00
7.50
4.63
7.38

L T

L T T
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Fantasy
Spovts

Week Jacob Tamme TE ATL VvCAR 6 2.88

eek 4 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @ARI 8 381

Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie

Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL 10 1931 * HammerHead - mike gilb

Giovani Bernard RB CIN v MIA 0 2.75 * Drew Brees QB NOR @SDG 10 34.69 *

Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 9 9.88 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @TAM 6 3.25 *

Michael Floyd WR NWE v BUF 6 269 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VKAN 14 1456 *

T Y Hilton WR IND  @JAC 6 844 = Brandin Cooks WR NOR @SDG 0 794 *

Torrey Smith WR SFO v DAL 0 169 Eric Decker WR NYJ vSEA 0 169 *

Eric Ebron TE DET @CHI 0 638 Mike Wallace WR BAL vOAK 2 406 *

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF 0 1194 = Dwayne Allen TE IND @JAC 0 513 *

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ATL 10 6.38 * Josh Brown K NYG @MIN 6 3.75 *

Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 0 2381 New York Jets D/STNYJ v SEA 2 288 *

Justin Forsett RB DEN @TAM 0 031 Eli Manning QB NYG @MIN 10 18.75

Eddie Lacy RB GNB 0 063 Chris Johnson RB ARl VLAR 0 038

Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 0 219 James Starks RB GNB 0 225

Tyler Lockett WR SEA @NYJ 0 381 Spencer Ware RB KAN @PIT .1  5.69

Jordan Matthews WR  PHI 0 219 Josh Doctson WR WAS vCLE 0 0.00

Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  VLAR 7 9.88 Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 988

Steven Hauschka K SEA @NYJ 16 10.69 Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYJ 16 9.44

Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v MIA 7 3.56 Mason Crosby K GNB 0 994
New York Giants D/ISTNYG @MIN 0 6.56

BAZINGA - Corey Weber

Carson Palmer QB ARl VLAR 17 2238 * Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett

Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 11 844 * Philip Rivers QB SDG vNOR 37 2444 @ *

Charles Sims RB TAM v DEN 1213 LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE v BUF 0 1050 *

Doug Baldwin WR SEA  @NYJ 0 738 =~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 19 1575 *

Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @MIN 0 9.06 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v BUF 0 3.25 *

Golden Tate WR DET @CHI 2 494 = Jarvis Landry WR MIA @CIN 0 525 *

Dennis Pitta TE BAL vOAK 0 494 =~ Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VSEA 9 281 *

Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @BAL 4 1231 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 23 1025 *

Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @BAL 3 381 * Graham Gano K CAR @ATL 12 12.50 *

Jeremy Langford RB CHI vDET 0 138 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @NWE 14 625 *

Doug Martin RB  TAM vDEN 0 1.06 Derek Carr QB OAK @BAL 30 21.63

Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ATL 0 4.06 Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @WAS 18 6.75

Corey Coleman WR CLE @WAS 0 231 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NYJ 0 213

Mike Evans WR TAM v DEN 0 9.25 Davante Adams WR GNB 0 9.13

Josh Gordon WR CLE @WAS 0 0.00 Nelson Agholor WR PHI 0 144

Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvMIA 0 494 Michael Thomas WR NOR @SDG 6 6.19

Zach Ertz TE PHI 0 769 Jason Witten TE DAL @SFO 0 513

Cody Parkey K CLE @WAS 22 825 Matt Bryant K ATL VCAR 19 1513

Dion Lewis RB  NWE v BUF 0 000 IR Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA  @NYJ 7 463
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CHI 0 1.75 IR

Casey's Team -

Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @NWE 6 1975 = TMAN - travis martinez

Melvin Gordon RB SDG vNOR 11 10.63 * Matt Ryan QB ATL VCAR 73 33.44 *

LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 12 1400 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @SDG 6 894 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @ATL 6 413 = Matt Jones RB WAS vCLE 17 269 *

Allen Robinson WR JAC VIND 6 425 = Antonio Brown WR PIT VKAN 15 938 *

Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @TAM 6 475 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @BAL 0 6.69 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN @P|T 6 10.81 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NYG 0 4.25 *

Blair Walsh K~ SEA VNYG 8 506 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VNYG 16 1044 *

Denver Broncos D/STDEN @TAM 8 713 ~* Dan Bailey K DAL @SFO 6 12.19 *

Marcus Mariota QB TEN @HOU -1 19.63 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @PIT 2 969 *

Duke Johnson RB CLE @WAS -1 244 Sam Bradford QB MIN vNYG 17 16.69

Jerick McKinnon RB MIN VvNYG 6 3.56 Andy Dalton QB CIN VMIA 20 20.69

Adrian Peterson RB MIN Vv NYG 0 -0.06 Alfred Morris RB DAL @SFO 0 0.75

Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 213 Darren Sproles RB PHI 0 488

Chris Hogan WR NWE vBUF 0 4.00 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VIND 0 144

Sterling Shepard WR NYG @MIN 0 444 Tavon Austin WR LAR @ARI 0 2.94

Kevin White WR CHI vDET 0 0.00 Alshon Jeffery WR CHI VvDET 0 156

Jared Cook TE GNB 0 269 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VCAR 0 213
Delanie Walker TE TEN @HOU 0 8.75

Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber

Andrew Luck QB IND @JAC 17 28.88 *

Matt Forte RB NYJ vSEA 0 7.19 *

David Johnson RB ARl VLAR -1 18.50 *

Anquan Boldin WR DET @CHI 0 375 *

Allen Hurns WR JAC VvIND 12 1.69 *

Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @TAM 9 381 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 0 6.38 *

Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 23 14.50 *

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v LAR 3 7.50 *

Jameis Winston QB TAM vDEN 10 2131

Arian Foster RB --- @CIN 0 0.65

Chris Ivory RB JAC VvIND 0 3.00

Travis Benjamin WR SDG v NOR -1 3.63

Donte Moncrief WR IND @JAC 0 281

Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @HOU 0 113

Antonio Gates TE SDG vNOR 0 6.56
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Fantasy
Spovts

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 0 2181 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 0 238 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vTEN 0 569 *
Sammie Coates WR PIT vKAN 0 194 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v TEN 6 219 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 0 400 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vCLE 24 831 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  vKAN 5 1056 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v TEN 14 475 %
Russell Wilson QB SEA @NYJ 39 21.63
Latavius Murray RB OAK @BAL 0 6.56
Theo Riddick RB DET @CHI 0 725
Terrance West RB BAL v OAK 17  3.50

Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 0 738
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @PIT 0 113
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @HOU 0 6.13
Sammy Watkins WR BUF @NWE 0 1.88
Julius Thomas TE JAC VIND 0 331

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Kirk Cousins QB WAS vCLE 17 3075 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvCAR 0O 838 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO v DAL 6 719 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vMIA 23 6.38 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vTEN 0 369 *
Markus Wheaton WR PIT vKAN 11 069 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @SDG 0 538 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @TAM 11 1106 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NYG 2 863 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v KAN 56 23.63
Devontae Booker RB DEN @TAM 0 3.63
Frank Gore RB IND @JAC 6 7.19
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @MIN 0 225
Ryan Mathews RB PHI 0 525
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR  PHI 0 0.75
DeVante Parker WR MIA @CIN 0 331
Willie Snead WR NOR @SDG 0 488
Zach Miller TE CHI VvDET 6 4.69
Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Blake Bortles QB JAC VIND 30 2356 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN v MIA 0 631 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 12 12.06 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 0 338 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v CLE 0 613 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v CAR 42 975 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE @WAS 10 444 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v OAK 9 1781 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v BUF 2 494 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 3213
Jamaal Charles RB KAN @PIT 0 0.38
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT vKAN 6 444
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @BAL 24 581
Vincent Jackson WR TAM v DEN 0 0.00
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @WAS 6 4.88
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vBUF 15 7.50
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v CLE 14 12.69
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0 738
Keenan Allen WR SDG v NOR 0 000 IR
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Fantasy
Spovts

Week Jacob Tamme TE ATL @DEN 0 2.88

eek 5 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR v BUF 2 381

Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie

Tom Brady QB NWE @CLE 46 2381 * HammerHead - mike gilb

Giovani Bernard RB CIN @DAL 0 275 * Eli Manning QB NYG @GNB 5 18.75 *

Devonta Freeman RB ATL @DEN 6 9.88 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vATL 0 3.25 *

T Y Hilton WR IND v CHI 26 844 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvNYJ 13 1456 *

Jordan Matthews WR PHI @DET 0 219 * John Brown WR ARl @SFO 0  2.00 *

Torrey Smith WR SFO VARI 0 169 ~ Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 6 988 *

Eric Ebron TE DET VPHI 0 638 * Mike Wallace WR BAL vWAS 0 406 *

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CLE 7 1194 * Dwayne Allen TE IND v CHI 16 5.13 *

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v TAM 2 638 * Mason Crosby K GNB v NYG 13 994 =

Cam Newton QB CAR vTAM 0 1931 New York Jets DISTNYJ @PIT 2 288 *

Justin Forsett RB DEN vATL 0 031 Drew Brees QB NOR 0 34.69

Eddie Lacy RB GNB vNYG 0 063 Chris Johnson RB ARl @SFO 0 038

Michael Floyd WR NWE @CLE 0 269 James Starks RB GNB vNYG 0 225

Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 0 219 Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 5.69

Tyler Lockett WR  SEA 0 381 Brandin Cooks WR NOR 0 794

Chandler Catanzaro K ARl @SFO 9 9.88 Eric Decker WR NYJ @PIT 0 1.69

Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 10.69 Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 944

Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @DAL 2 3.56 Josh Brown K NYG @GNB 19 3.75
New York Giants D/ISTNYG @GNB 2 6.56

BAZINGA - Corey Weber

Carson Palmer QB ARl @SFO 0 2238 * Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett

Jordan Howard RB CHI @IND 29 8.44 * Derek Carr QB OAK vSDG 38 21.63 *

Jacquizz Rodgers RB  TAM @CAR 10 231 -~ LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @CLE 6 1050 *

Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @GNB 6 906 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VCIN 34 1575 *

Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 9 925 Julian Edelman WR NWE @CLE 0 325 *

Golden Tate WR DET v PHI 0 494 = Jarvis Landry WR MIA VvTEN 0 525 *

Zach Ertz TE PHI  @DET 0 769 Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @PIT 20 281 *

Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v SDG 28 1231 * Greg Olsen TE CAR vTAM 23 10.25 *

Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v SDG 6 381 * Graham Gano K CAR vTAM 2 1250 *

Jeremy Langford RB CHI  @IND 0 138 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @LAR 19 625 *

Doug Martin RB TAM @CAR 0 1.06 Philip Rivers QB SDG @OAK 48 24.44

Charles Sims RB TAM @CAR 0 213 Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vNWE 0 675

Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VvTAM 0 4.06 Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 213

Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 738 Davante Adams WR GNB vNYG 9 913

Corey Coleman WR CLE vNWE 0 231 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @DET 0 144

Tyler Eifert TE CIN @DAL 0 49 Michael Thomas WR NOR 0 6.19

Dennis Pitta TE BAL v WAS 10 4.94 Jason Witten TE DAL VvCIN 0 5.13

Cody Parkey K~ CLE vNWE 1 825 Matt Bryant K ATL @DEN 18 15.13

Dion Lewis RB  NWE @CLE 0 000 IR Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA 0 463
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vPHI 0 175 IR

Casey's Team -

Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @LAR 12 1975 * TMAN - travis martinez

Melvin Gordon RB SDG @OAK 17 1063 * Matt Ryan QB ATL @DEN 20 33.44 *

LeSean McCoy RB BUF @LAR 15 14.00 * Matt Jones RB WAS @BAL -1 2.69 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR vTAM 0 413 * Darren Sproles RB PHI @DET 0 488 *

Allen Robinson WR JAC 0 425 = Tavon Austin WR LAR vBUF 0 294

Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v ATL 0 475 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNYJ 6 9.38 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 1081 * Amari Cooper WR OAK vSDG 27 669 *

Blair Walsh K SEA v HOU 7 5.06 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v HOU 0 10.44 *

Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v ATL 3 713 * Dan Bailey K DAL Vv CIN 4 12.19 *

Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA 44 19.63 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 0 969 *

Duke Johnson RB CLE vNWE 0 244 Sam Bradford QB MIN vHOU 27 16.69

Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v HOU 0 3.56 Andy Dalton QB CIN @DAL 23 20.69

Adrian Peterson RB MIN vHOU 0 -0.06 Mark Ingram RB NOR 0 894

Randall Cobb WR GNB vNYG 10 2.13 Alfred Morris RB DAL VvCIN 0o 075

Chris Hogan WR NWE @CLE 11 4.00 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 0 1.44

Sterling Shepard WR NYG @GNB 0 444 Stefon Diggs WR MIN vHOU 0 4.25

Kevin White WR CHI @IND 0 0.00 Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @IND 0 1.56

Jared Cook TE GNB VNYG 0 269 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @DEN -1 213
Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 20 8.75

Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber

Andrew Luck QB IND v CHI 32 2888 *

Matt Forte RB NYJ @PIT 0 7.19 *

David Johnson RB ARI @SFO 27 18.50 *

Travis Benjamin WR SDG @OAK 11 3.63 *

Anquan Boldin WR DET vPHI 0 375 *

Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v ATL 6 381 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CLE 15 6.38 *

Adam Vinatieri K IND v CHI 40 14.50 *

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  @SFO 14 7.50 *

Jameis Winston QB TAM @CAR 11 21.31

Arian Foster RB --- v TEN 0 0.65

Chris Ivory RB JAC 0 3.00

Allen Hurns WR JAC 0 1.69

Donte Moncrief WR IND v CHI 0 281

Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @MIA 0 1.13

Antonio Gates TE SDG @OAK 5 6.56
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Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
Terrance West
Sammie Coates
Will Fuller
Marvin Jones
Jordan Reed
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Russell Wilson
Lamar Miller
Latavius Murray
Theo Riddick
Dez Bryant
Jeremy Maclin
Rishard Matthews
Sammy Watkins
Julius Thomas

QB DET
RB LAR
RB BAL
WR PIT
WR HOU
WR DET
TE WAS
K PIT
D/ST HOU
QB SEA
RB HOU
RB OAK
RB DET
WR DAL
WR KAN
WR TEN
WR BUF
TE JAC

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Ben Roethlisberger
Frank Gore

Carlos Hyde

AJ. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Markus Wheaton
Zach Miller
Brandon McManus
Minnesota Vikings
Kirk Cousins
Devontae Booker
Tevin Coleman
Rashad Jennings
Ryan Mathews

QB PIT
RB IND
RB SFO
WR CIN
WR HOU
WR PIT
TE CHI
K DEN
D/ST MIN
QB WAS
RB DEN
RB ATL
RB NYG
RB PHI

Dorial Green-BeckhamWR  PHI

DeVante Parker
Willie Snead
Coby Fleener

WR MIA
WR NOR
TE NOR

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
Jeremy Hill
DeMarco Murray
Michael Crabtree
Larry Fitzgerald
Julio Jones
Martellus Bennett
Justin Tucker

New England Patriots

Blake Bortles
Jamaal Charles
DeAngelo Williams
DeSean Jackson
Vincent Jackson
Terrelle Pryor

Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Philadelphia Eagles
Keenan Allen

QB GNB
RB CIN
RB TEN
WR OAK
WR ARI
WR ATL
TE NWE
K  BAL
D/ST NWE
QB JAC
RB KAN
RB PIT
WR WAS
WR TAM
WR CLE
TE CLE
K  WAS
D/ST PHI
WR SDG

v PHI
v BUF
v WAS
v NYJ
@MIN
v PHI
@BAL
v NYJ
@MIN

@MIN
v SDG
v PHI
v CIN

@MIA
@LAR

v NYJ
v CHI
v ARI
@DAL
@MIN
v NYJ
@IND
v ATL
v HOU
@BAL
v ATL
@DEN
@GNB
@DET
@DET
v TEN

vNYG
@DAL
@MIA
v SDG
@SFO
@DEN
@CLE
v WAS
@CLE

v NYJ

@BAL
@CAR
v NWE
v NWE
@BAL
@DET
@OAK

=

52

[ NeNoNe]

19

o oo

=
OCUuBAANOOOOOON

21.81
2.38
3.50
1.94
2.19
4.00
8.31

10.56
4.75

21.63
5.69
6.56
7.25
7.38
1.13
6.13
1.88
331

23.63
7.19
7.19
6.38
3.69
0.69
4.69

11.06
8.63

30.75
3.63
8.38
2.25
5.25
0.75
331
4.88
5.38

32.13
6.31
12.06
5.81
3.38
9.75
7.50
17.81
4.94
23.56
0.38
4.44
6.13
0.00
4.88
4.44
12.69
7.38
0.00

N T T N T
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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 6
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE vCIN 43 2381 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 46 28.88 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @NWE 0o 27 * Matt Forte RB NYJ @ARI o 719 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @SEA 0 988 * David Johnson RB ARI v NYJ 35 1850 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 0 844 * Travis Benjamin WR SDG vDEN -1 363 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @WAS 0 219 * Anquan Boldin WR DET vVLAR 6 375 *
Torrey Smith WR SFO @BUF 12 169 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @SDG -1 381 *
Jack Doyle TE IND @HOU 19 556 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vCIN 27 638 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v CIN 16 11.94 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 17 14.50 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NOR 2 638 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v NYJ 3 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 45 19.31 Jameis Winston QB TAM 0 2131
Justin Forsett RB DEN @SDG 0 031 Arian Foster RB --- v PIT 0 0.65
Eddie Lacy RB GNB v DAL 0 0.63 Chris Ivory RB JAC @CHI 6 3.00
Michael Floyd WR NWE v CIN 6 2.69 Allen Hurns WR JAC @CHI 0 1.69
Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 11 219 Donte Moncrief WR IND @HOU 0 281
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VATL 0 381 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN vCLE 0 113
Cameron Brate TE TAM 0 681 Antonio Gates TE SDG vDEN 0 6.56
Steven Hauschka K SEA VATL 12 10.69 Jacob Tamme TE ATL @SEA 0 288
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @NWE 3 3.56 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DET 1 381
Eric Ebron TE DET VLAR 0 638 IR
HammerHead - mike gilb
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Drew Brees QB NOR VvCAR 66 3469 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl VvNYJ 6 22.38 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @SDG 0 3.25 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v JAC 6 844 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @MIA 14 1456 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NOR 12 406 * John Brown WR ARl vNYJ 0o 200 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VATL 0 738 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR vCAR 29 794 ~*
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vBAL 45 9.06 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v DAL -1 988 *
Golden Tate WR DET vVLAR 25 4.94 * Dwayne Allen TE IND @HOU 0 5.13 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS 0 7.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB v DAL 14 994 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v KAN 11 1231 * New York Jets D/STNYJ @ARI 0 2.88 *
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v KAN 1 381 * Eli Manning QB NYG vBAL 56 18.75
Jeremy Langford RB CHI vJAC 0 1.38 Chris Johnson RB ARl v NYJ 0 0.38
Doug Martin RB TAM 0 1.06 James Starks RB GNB v DAL 0 225
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM 0 231 Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 19 5.69
Charles Sims RB TAM 0 2.13 Eric Decker WR NYJ @ARI 0 1.69
Corey Coleman WR CLE @TEN 0 2.31 Mike Wallace WR BAL @NYG 0 4.06
Mike Evans WR TAM 0 925 Jimmy Graham TE SEA VATL 13 944
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @NWE 0 494 Josh Brown K NYG vBAL 9 375
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @NYG 0 494 New York Giants D/ST NYG v BAL 2 6.56
Cody Parkey K CLE @TEN 17 825
Dion Lewis RB NWE v CIN 0 0.00 IR Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
' Derek Carr QB OAK vKAN 4 21.63 *
Casey's Team - Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @TEN 0 675 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vSFO 25 19.75 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @GNB 15 1575 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG vDEN 0 1063 * Davante Adams WR GNB v DAL 0 913 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vSFO 38 14.00 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA VvPIT 0 525 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @NOR 0 413 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @ARI 0 281 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @CHI 0 425 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 14 10.25 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @SDG 0 475 * Graham Gano K CAR @NOR 8 1250 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 0 1081 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v ATL 6 463 *
Blair Walsh K SEA 0 506 * Philip Rivers QB SDG vDEN 6 24.44
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @SDG 4 713 * LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v CIN 6 10.50
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vCLE 53 19.63 Thomas Rawls RB SEA VATL 0 213
Duke Johnson RB CLE @TEN 16 2.44 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @WAS 0 1.44
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 0 3.56 Julian Edelman WR NWE v CIN 0 325
Adrian Peterson RB MIN 0 -0.06 Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 6 6.19
Randall Cobb WR GNB v DAL 6 213 Hunter Henry TE SDG vDEN 19 6.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE v CIN 0 4.00 Matt Bryant K ATL @SEA 6 15.13
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vBAL 0 444 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v SFO 4 6.25
Kevin White WR CHI vJAC 0 0.00 Ameer Abdullah RB DET VLAR 0 175 IR
Jared Cook TE GNB vDAL 0 269
TMAN - travis martinez
Matt Ryan QB ATL @SEA 46 33.44 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 0 894 *
Matt Jones RB  WAS v PHI 19 269 *
Tavon Austin WR LAR @DET 0 294 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @MIA 0 938 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v KAN 12 6.69 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN vCLE 0 875 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @GNB 14 1219 =
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @OAK 4 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN 0 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN @NWE 28 20.69
Alfred Morris RB DAL @GNB 0 0.75
Darren Sproles RB PHI @WAS 0 488
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @CHI 0 144
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0 425
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vJAC 0 1.56
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Mohamed Sanu
Kyle Rudolph

WR ATL @SEA

TE

MIN

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
Lamar Miller
Sammie Coates
Marvin Jones
Jeremy Maclin
Julius Thomas
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Russell Wilson
Latavius Murray
Theo Riddick
Terrance West
Dez Bryant

Will Fuller
Rishard Matthews
Sammy Watkins
Jordan Reed

QB
RB

DET
LAR
HOU
PIT
DET
KAN
JAC
PIT

D/IST HOU

0B

SEA
OAK
DET
BAL
DAL
HOU
TEN
BUF
WAS

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Ben Roethlisberger
Tevin Coleman
Carlos Hyde

A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Willie Snead

Zach Miller
Brandon McManus
Atlanta Falcons
Kirk Cousins
Devontae Booker
Frank Gore
Rashad Jennings
Ryan Mathews
DeVante Parker
Markus Wheaton
Coby Fleener
Minnesota Vikings

QB
RB
RB

PIT
ATL
SFO
CIN
HOU
NOR
CHI
DEN

D/IST ATL

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

WAS
DEN
IND
NYG
PHI
MIA
PIT
NOR

D/IST MIN

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
Jamaal Charles
DeMarco Murray
Michael Crabtree
Larry Fitzgerald
Julio Jones
Martellus Bennett
Justin Tucker

New England Patriots

Blake Bortles
Jeremy Hill
DeAngelo Williams
DeSean Jackson
Vincent Jackson
Terrelle Pryor

Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Philadelphia Eagles
Keenan Allen

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
KAN
TEN
OAK
ARI
ATL
NWE
BAL

D/IST NWE

0B
RB

JAC
CIN
PIT
WAS
TAM
CLE
CLE
WAS

D/ST PHI

WR

SDG

v LAR
@DET
v IND
@MIA
v LAR
@OAK
@CHI
@MIA
v IND
v ATL
v KAN
v LAR
@NYG
@GNB
v IND
v CLE
v SFO
v PHI

@MIA
@SEA
@BUF
@NWE
v IND
v CAR
v JAC
@SDG
@SEA
v PHI
@SDG
@HOU
v BAL
@WAS
v PIT
@MIA
v CAR

v DAL
@OAK
v CLE
v KAN
v NYJ
@SEA
v CIN
@NYG
v CIN
@CHI
@NWE
@MIA
v PHI

@TEN
@TEN
v PHI
@WAS
v DEN

9

w w
o 0o

OO WOONOONMRPLOOO®

2.13
10.44

21.81
2.38
5.69
1.94
4.00
1.13
3.31

10.56
4.75

21.63
6.56
7.25
3.50
7.38
2.19
6.13
1.88
8.31

23.63
8.38
7.19
6.38
3.69
4.88
4.69

11.06
6.31

30.75
3.63
7.19
2.25
5.25
3.31
0.69
5.38
8.63

32.13
0.38
12.06
5.81
3.38
9.75
7.50
17.81
4.94
23.56
6.31
4.44
6.13
0.00
4.88
4.44
12.69
7.38
0.00
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Week 7
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 18 2381 * Andrew Luck QB IND @TEN 41 28.88 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvCLE 6 275 * Matt Forte RB NYJ VvBAL 43 719 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vSDG 0 988 * David Johnson RB ARI Vv SEA 21 1850 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE @PIT 0 269 * Travis Benjamin WR SDG @ATL 0 363 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 22 844 * Anquan Boldin WR DET vWAS 9 37 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI v MIN 0 219 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v HOU 6 381 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @SFO 0 681 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 23 638 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 3 1194 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @TEN 10 1450 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v CLE 4 356 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SEA 1 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 0 19.31 Jameis Winston QB TAM @SFO 31 2131
Justin Forsett RB DEN vHOU 0 031 Arian Foster RB  --- v BUF 0 0.65
Eddie Lacy RB GNB v CHI 0 0.63 Chris Ivory RB JAC v OAK 0 3.00
Devin Funchess WR CAR 0 219 Allen Hurns WR JAC v OAK 0 1.69
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI 0 381 Donte Moncrief WR IND @TEN 0 281
Torrey Smith WR SFO vTAM 0 1.69 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN VvIND 0 113
Jack Doyle TE IND @TEN 18 5.56 Antonio Gates TE SDG @ATL 0 6.56
Steven Hauschka K SEA @ARI 10 10.69 Jacob Tamme TE ATL vSDG 9 288
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0 6.38 Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NYG 1 381
Eric Ebron TE DET vWAS 0 638 IR
HammerHead - mike gilb
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Drew Brees QB NOR @KAN 41 3469 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl VSEA 19 22.38 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vHOU 16 3.25 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 0 844 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vNWE 11 1456 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @SFO 15 231 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR @KAN 6 794 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @LAR 0 9.06 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 0 9.88 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @SFO 12 925 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @NYJ 12 406 *
Golden Tate WR DET vWAS 0 494 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 10 944 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 0 7.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB v CHI 10 9.94 *
Cody Parkey K CLE @CIN 5 825 * New York Jets D/STNYJ vBAL 4 288 *
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  @JAC 4 381 * Eli Manning QB NYG @LAR 0 18.75
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @GNB 0 1.38 Chris Johnson RB ARl v SEA 0 0.38
Doug Martin RB TAM @SFO 0 1.06 James Starks RB GNB v CHI 0 225
Charles Sims RB TAM @SFO 0 213 Spencer Ware RB KAN v NOR 34 569
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 0 4.06 John Brown WR ARl vSEA 0 200
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 0 738 Eric Decker WR NYJ vBAL 0 1.69
Corey Coleman WR CLE @CIN 0 2.31 Dwayne Allen TE IND @TEN 0 5.13
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vCLE 0 494 Josh Brown K NYG @LAR 0 375
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @NYJ 0 494 New York Giants D/ISTNYG @LAR 19 6.56
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @JAC 24 1231
Dion Lewis RB NWE @PIT 0 000 IR Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
' Philip Rivers QB SDG @ATL 26 2444 *
Casey's Team - Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CIN 6 675 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @MIA 32 19.75 * Christine Michael RB GNB v CHI 0 469 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @ATL 34 1063 * Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 25 913 ~*
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 0 1400 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vBAL 0o 281 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @PIT -1 400 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @KAN 13 619 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC v OAK 0 425 * Hunter Henry TE SDG @ATL 0 6.50 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v HOU 0 475 * Matt Bryant K ATL v SDG 14 15.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNOR 0 1081 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @MIA 1 625 *
Blair Walsh K SEA @PHI 11  5.06 * Derek Carr QB OAK @JAC 6 21.63
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v HOU 3 713 * LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @PIT 24 10.50
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VIND 14 19.63 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 15.75
Duke Johnson RB CLE @CIN 0 244 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @ARI 0 213
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI 0 3.56 Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT -1 325
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @PHI 0 -0.06 Jarvis Landry WR MIA v BUF 2 525
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR 0 413 Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 10.25
Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 6 213 Graham Gano K CAR 0 12.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @LAR 0 444 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ARI 4 463
Kevin White WR CHI @GNB 0 0.00 Ameer Abdullah RB DET v WAS 0 175 IR
Jared Cook TE GNB v CHI 0 269
TMAN - travis martinez
Matt Ryan QB ATL vSDG 20 3344 *
Mike Gillislee RB BUF @MIA 0 450 ~*
Mark Ingram RB NOR @KAN 11 894 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNWE 10 938 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @JAC 0 6.69 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @GNB 0 156 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN vIND 19 875 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI v MIN 9 1338 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NOR 15 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN @PHI 6 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN vVvCLE 39 20.69
Matt Jones RB WAS @DET -1 2.69
Alfred Morris RB DAL 0 0.75
Darren Sproles RB PHI v MIN 0 4.88
Tavon Austin WR LAR Vv NYG 9 294
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 0 425
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Mohamed Sanu
Kyle Rudolph

WR

ATL

v SDG

TE MIN @PHI

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
Lamar Miller

Will Fuller
Marvin Jones
Jeremy Maclin
Julius Thomas
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Russell Wilson
Latavius Murray
Theo Riddick
Terrance West
Dez Bryant
Sammie Coates
Rishard Matthews
Sammy Watkins
Jordan Reed

QB
RB

DET
LAR
HOU
HOU
DET
KAN
JAC
PIT

D/IST HOU

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

SEA
OAK
DET
BAL
DAL
PIT
TEN
BUF
WAS

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Kirk Cousins

Tevin Coleman
Ryan Mathews
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Willie Snead

Zach Miller
Brandon McManus
Minnesota Vikings
Ben Roethlisberger
Devontae Booker
Frank Gore

Carlos Hyde
Rashad Jennings
DeVante Parker
Markus Wheaton
Coby Fleener
Atlanta Falcons

QB
RB
RB

WAS
ATL
PHI
CIN
HOU
NOR
CHI
DEN

D/IST MIN

0B

PIT
DEN
IND
SFO
NYG
MIA
PIT
NOR

DIST ATL

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
Jeremy Hill
DeMarco Murray
Michael Crabtree
Larry Fitzgerald
Julio Jones
Martellus Bennett
Justin Tucker

New England Patriots

Blake Bortles
Jamaal Charles
DeAngelo Williams
DeSean Jackson
Vincent Jackson
Terrelle Pryor

Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Philadelphia Eagles
Keenan Allen

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
CIN
TEN
OAK
ARI
ATL
NWE
BAL

D/IST NWE

0B
RB

JAC
KAN
PIT
WAS
TAM
CLE
CLE
WAS

D/ST PHI

WR

SDG

v WAS
v NYG
@DEN
@DEN
v WAS
v NOR
v OAK
v NWE
@DEN
@ARI

@JAC
v WAS
@NYJ

v NWE
v IND

@MIA
@DET

@DET
v SDG
v MIN

v CLE

@DEN
@KAN
@GNB
v HOU
@PHI

v NWE
v HOU
@TEN
v TAM
@LAR
v BUF

v NWE
@KAN
v SDG

v CHI
v CLE
v IND
@JAC
v SEA
v SDG
@PIT
@NYJ
@PIT
v OAK
v NOR
v NWE
@DET
@SFO
@CIN
@CIN
@DET
v MIN
@ATL

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OONOODWOVWIO®TOOOOOO

=
NOOOOODONODONMWOOO

=

[

N
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2.13
10.44

21.81
2.38
5.69
2.19
4.00
1.13
3.31

10.56
4.75

21.63
6.56
7.25
3.50
7.38
1.94
6.13
1.88
8.31

30.75
8.38
5.25
6.38
3.69
4.88
4.69

11.06
8.63

23.63
3.63
7.19
7.19
2.25
3.31
0.69
5.38
6.31

32.13
6.31
12.06
5.81
3.38
9.75
7.50
17.81
4.94
23.56
0.38
4.44
6.13
0.00
4.88
4.44
12.69
7.38
0.00
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Week 8
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 55 2381 * Andrew Luck QB IND VvKAN 24 2888 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vWAS 6 275 * Matt Forte RB NYJ @CLE 12 719 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 18 988 * David Johnson RB ARl @CAR 13 1850 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR VARI 0 219 * Travis Benjamin WR SDG @DEN 9 3.63 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vKAN 0 844 * Anquan Boldin WR DET @HOU 0 37 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @DAL 6 219 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v SDG 0 381 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v OAK 6 681 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 27 6.38 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @NOR 10 1069 * Adam Vinatieri K IND v KAN 2 1450 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v WAS 2 35 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  @CAR 2 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VARI 0 19.31 Jameis Winston QB TAM v OAK 17 2131
Justin Forsett RB DEN v SDG 0 031 Chris Ivory RB JAC @TEN 0 3.00
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @ATL 0 0.63 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @CLE 9 288
Michael Floyd WR NWE @BUF 0 269 Allen Hurns WR JAC @TEN 6 169
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @NOR 0 381 Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 0 481
Torrey Smith WR SFO 0 1.69 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN vJAC 0 113
Jack Doyle TE |IND vKAN 0 5.56 Antonio Gates TE SDG @DEN 6 6.56
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @BUF 18 11.94 Jacob Tamme TE ATL vGNB 0 288
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR Vv ARI 22 6.38 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 0 381
Eric Ebron TE DET @HOU 12 6.38 IR Donte Moncrief WR IND v KAN 6 281 IR
BAZINGA - Corey Weber HammerHead - mike gilb
Carson Palmer QB ARl @CAR 40 22.38 * Drew Brees QB NOR v SEA 29 34.69 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM v OAK 6 231 * Chris Thompson RB WAS @CIN 0 375 *
James White RB NWE @BUF 0 7.69 * Spencer Ware RB KAN @IND 0 5.69 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NOR 0 738 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR v SEA 6 794 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v OAK 2 925 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS @CIN 19 594 *
Golden Tate WR DET @HOU 0 494 =~ Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 6 988 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 0o 769 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NOR 0 944 =+
Cody Parkey K CLE VvNYJ 10 825 * Mason Crosby K GNB @ATL 6 994 ~*
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @TAM 2 381 * New York Jets D/STNYJ @CLE 3 288 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA 0 1431 Eli Manning QB NYG 0 18.75
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 21 8.44 C.J. Anderson RB DEN v SDG 0 325
Jeremy Langford RB CHI v MIN 0 1.38 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 14.56
Doug Martin RB TAM v OAK 0 1.06 James Starks RB GNB @ATL 0 225
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VARI 11  4.06 John Brown WR ARl @CAR 9 2.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 9.06 Mike Wallace WR BAL 0 4.06
Corey Coleman WR CLE vNYJ 0 231 Dwayne Allen TE IND vKAN 0 513
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vWAS 24 494 Josh Brown K NYG 0 375
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @TAM 6 1231 New York Giants D/IST NYG 0 6.56
Dion Lewis RB NWE @BUF 0 000 IR

' Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
Casey's Team - Derek Carr QB OAK @TAM 68 2163 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vJAC 27 19.63 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v NYJ 6 6.75 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @DEN 11 1063 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v PHI 10 1575 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ 13 2.44 * Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 0 9.13 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 0 213 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v SEA 0 619 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @TEN 0 425 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG @DEN 0 644 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v SDG 0 475 * Hunter Henry TE SDG @DEN 0 6.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @IND 24 1081 * Matt Bryant K ATL v GNB 13 1513 *
Blair Walsh K SEA @CHI 4 506 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @NOR 12 463 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v SDG 19 713 ¢ Philip Rivers QB SDG @DEN 23 2444
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vNWE 18 19.75 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @BUF 6 10.50
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0 8.19 Christine Michael RB GNB @ATL 6 4.69
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NWE 0 14.00 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NOR 0 213
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CHI 0 3.56 Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0 525
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @CHI 0 -0.06 Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @CLE 0 281
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR VARI 0 413 Greg Olsen TE CAR VARI 0 10.25
Chris Hogan WR NWE @BUF 12 4.00 Graham Gano K CAR VARI 21 1250
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 444 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NWE 5 6.25
Jared Cook TE GNB @ATL 0 269 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @HOU 0 175 IR
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TMAN - travis martinez

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvGNB 40 3344 *
Mike Gillislee RB BUF v NWE 6 450 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v SEA -1 894 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @TAM 26 6.69 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 9 425 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI v MIN 9 156 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN vJAC 12 875 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @DAL 18 13.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN @IND 8 9.69 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN @CHI 9 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvWAS 32 20.69
Matt Jones RB WAS @CIN 0 2.69
Alfred Morris RB DAL vPHI 0 0.75
Darren Sproles RB PHI @DAL 0 488
Tavon Austin WR LAR 0 294
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 9.38
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vGNB 9 213

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 0 10.44
Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford QB DET @HOU 6 21.81 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vDET 6 569 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @TAM 0 6.56 *
Will Fuller WR HOU vDET 0o 219 =
Marvin Jones WR DET @HOU 0 4.00 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @IND 9 1.13 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC @TEN 9 3.31 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 0 1056 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v DET 1 475 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @NOR 9 21.63
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 238
Theo Riddick RB DET @HOU 24 7.25
Terrance West RB BAL 0 3.50

Dez Bryant WR DAL v PHI 20 7.38
Sammie Coates WR PIT 0 194
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vJAC 6 6.13
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vNWE 0 1.88
Jordan Reed TE WAS @CIN 23 8.31

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Kirk Cousins QB WAS @CIN 47 30.75 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN v SDG 5 363 *
Ryan Mathews RB PHI @DAL 6 5.25 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vWAS 12 638 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vDET 0 369 *
Willie Snead WR NOR v SEA 0 488 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR v SEA 0 538 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v SDG 9 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @CHI 1 8.63 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0 23.63
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v GNB 0 8.38
Frank Gore RB IND vKAN 18 7.19
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0 719
Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0 225
DeVante Parker WR MIA 0 331
Markus Wheaton WR PIT 0 0.69
Zach Miller TE CHI v MIN 13 4.69
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL v GNB 3 631
Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 39 32.13 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vWAS 6 631 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vJAC 21 12.06 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TAM 10 5.81 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @CAR 0 338 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vGNB 0 975 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE vNYJ 0 444 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @CIN 11 12.69 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF 2 494 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @TEN 43 23.56
Jamaal Charles RB KAN @IND 0 0.38
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT 0 444
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @CIN 0 6.13
Vincent Jackson WR TAM v OAK 0 0.00
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vNYJ 12 488
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @BUF 0 7.50
Justin Tucker K BAL 0 1781
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @DAL 3 738
Keenan Allen WR SDG @DEN 0 000 IR
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Week 9
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Cam Newton QB CAR @LAR 6 1931 * Andrew Luck QB IND @GNB 17 2888 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN @OAK 0o 031 ~* Matt Forte RB NYJ @MIA 9 719 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 0 9.88 * Chris Ivory RB JAC @KAN 9 3.00 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @LAR 0 219 * Travis Benjamin WR SDG v TEN 0 3.63 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @GNB 0 844 * Anquan Boldin WR DET @MIN 6 375 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI  @NYG 0 219 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @OAK 0 381 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM VvATL 6 6.81 * Antonio Gates TE SDG VvTEN 21  6.56 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA v BUF 14 1069 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @GNB 7 1450 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @LAR 5 638 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v CAR 5 381 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 0 2381 Jameis Winston QB TAM VATL 31 2131
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 0 275 David Johnson RB ARI 0 18.50
Eddie Lacy RB GNB vIND 0 0.63 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @MIA 0 288
Michael Floyd WR NWE 0 269 Allen Hurns WR JAC @KAN 0 1.69
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vBUF 0 381 Ty Montgomery WR GNB VvIND 10 481
Torrey Smith WR SFO v NOR 0 1.69 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @SDG 0 113
Jack Doyle TE IND @GNB 11 5.56 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 6.38
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 11.94 Jacob Tamme TE ATL @TAM 0 288
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 0 3.56 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 0 7.0
Eric Ebron TE DET @MIN 14 6.38 IR Donte Moncrief WR IND @GNB 6 281 IR
BAZINGA - Corey Weber HammerHead - mike gilb
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  VvNYJ 6 1431 * Drew Brees QB NOR @SFO 38 3469 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM VvATL 0 231 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0 1456 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @LAR 0 406 * Spencer Ware RB KAN vJAC 0 569 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vBUF 0 738 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR @SFO 0 794 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vPHI 15 9.06 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB VvIND 9 988 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vATL 30 925 * Mike Wallace WR BAL VvPIT 24 406 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 14 769 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA vBUF 33 944 *
Cody Parkey K CLE v DAL 4 825 * Mason Crosby K GNB VIND 8 994 *
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v DEN 4 381 * New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @MIA 1 288 *
Carson Palmer QB ARI 0 22.38 Eli Manning QB NYG vPHI 41 18.75
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0 844 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @OAK 0 325
Jeremy Langford RB CHI 0 1.38 James Starks RB GNB VvIND 0 225
Doug Martin RB TAM VvATL 0 1.06 Chris Thompson RB WAS 0 375
James White RB NWE 0 7.69 John Brown WR ARI 0 2.00
Corey Coleman WR CLE vDAL 0 231 Jamison Crowder WR WAS 0 594
Golden Tate WR DET @MIN 9 494 Dwayne Allen TE IND @GNB 0 5.13
Tyler Eifert TE CIN 0 494 Josh Brown K NYG v PHI 0 375
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v DEN 14 1231 New York Giants D/ST NYG v PHI 4 6.56
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 000 IR

' Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
Casey's Team - Philip Rivers QB SDG vTEN 27 2444
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @SDG 52 19.63 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v DAL 11 675 *
Jay Ajayi RB  MIA v NYJ 20 819 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CLE 15 1575 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG v TEN 36 10.63 * Davante Adams WR GNB VvIND 6 913 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @LAR 0 413 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NYJ 0 525 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @KAN 6 425 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @SFO 15 619 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @OAK 0 475 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @LAR 16 10.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vJAC 10 1081 * Matt Bryant K ATL @TAM 22 1513 *
Blair Walsh K SEA Vv DET 4 506 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v BUF 6 463 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 2 7.13 * Derek Carr QB OAK vDEN 0 21.63
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @SEA 34 19.75 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 10.50
Duke Johnson RB CLE vDAL 0 244 Christine Michael RB GNB vIND 6 4.69
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @SEA 0 14.00 Thomas Rawls RB SEA VvBUF 0 213
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vDET 0 3.56 Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @MIA 0 2.81
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vDET 0 -0.06 Tyrell Williams WR SDG vTEN 6 6.44
Randall Cobb WR GNB vIND 6 213 Hunter Henry TE SDG v TEN 0 6.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 4.00 Graham Gano K CAR @LAR 11 12.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v PHI 9 444 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @SEA 4 6.25
Jared Cook TE GNB VIND 0 269 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @MIN 0 175 IR
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Fantasy
Spovts

TMAN - travis martinez Keenan Allen WR SDG vTEN 0 000 IR
Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 45 3344 *
Mike Gillislee RB BUF @SEA 6 450 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @SFO 39 8.94 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 9 9.38 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v DEN 0 669 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 0 425 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @SDG 6 8.75 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @NYG 13 13.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN v JAC 6 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN VvDET 18 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN 0 20.69
Matt Jones RB WAS 0 269
Alfred Morris RB DAL @CLE 0 0.75
Darren Sproles RB PHI @NYG 0 488
Tavon Austin WR LAR VvCAR 0 294
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI 0 1.56
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 0 2.13
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 6 10.44
Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Russell Wilson QB SEA VvBUF 43 21.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv CAR 0 238 *
Terrance West RB BAL VPIT 0 350 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @CLE 0 7.38 *
Sammie Coates WR PIT @BAL 0 1.94 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 0 4.00 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC @KAN 0 3.31 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @BAL 2 10.56 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0 475 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 14 21.81
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 5.69
Latavius Murray RB OAK v DEN 29 6.56
Theo Riddick RB DET @MIN 0 725

Will Fuller WR HOU 0 219
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vJAC 0 113
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @SDG 15 6.13
Sammy Watkins WR BUF @SEA 0 1.88
Jordan Reed TE WAS 0 831

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @BAL 31 23.63 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @OAK 0 3.63 *
Ryan Mathews RB PHI @NYG 6 5.25 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA v NYJ 0 331 *
Willie Snead WR NOR @SFO 0 488 *
Markus Wheaton WR PIT @BAL 0 0.69 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @SFO 0 5.38 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 17 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v DET 2 863 *
Kirk Cousins QB WAS 0 30.75
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 0 8.38
Frank Gore RB IND @GNB 12 7.19
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vNOR 0 719
Rashad Jennings RB NYG vPHI 0 225

A.J. Green WR CIN 0 6.38
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 3.69
Zach Miller TE CHI 0 4.69
Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL @TAM 4 6.31
Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VIND 34 3213 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @SDG 6 12.06 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN VvJAC 0 250 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DEN 0 581 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 17 9.75 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vDAL 9 488 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE vDAL 0 444 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v PIT 16 1781 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI  @NYG 3 738 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN 34 23.56
Jeremy Hill RB CIN 0 631
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @BAL 0 444
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0 338
DeSean Jackson WR WAS 0 6.13
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vATL 0 0.00
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 7.0
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 0 12.69
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 494
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vJAC 0 038 IR
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Week 10
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE v SEA 15 2381 * Jameis Winston QB TAM v CHI 36 21.31 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @NYG 0 275 * Matt Forte RB NYJ VLAR 0o 719 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 0 988 * David Johnson RB ARI v SFO 21 1850 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE v SEA 10 269 * Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ VLAR 0 288 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR v KAN 9 219 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB @TEN 0 481 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI vATL 0 219 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @NOR 6 381 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v CHI 22 681 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v SEA 10 638 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @NWE 15 1069 * Adam Vinatieri K IND 0 1450 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v KAN 4 638 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR  @NYJ 2 381 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VvKAN 41 19.31 Andrew Luck QB IND 0 28.88
Justin Forsett RB DEN @NOR 0 031 Chris Ivory RB JAC vHOU 0 3.00
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @TEN 0 0.63 Travis Benjamin WR SDG v MIA 0 3.63
T Y Hilton WR IND 0 844 Anquan Boldin WR DET 0 375
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @NWE 0 381 Allen Hurns WR JAC vHOU 0 1.69
Torrey Smith WR SFO @ARI 0 1.69 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN v GNB 9 113
Jack Doyle TE IND 0 556 Antonio Gates TE SDG vMIA 20 6.56
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v SEA 6 11.94 Jacob Tamme TE ATL @PHI 0 288
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @NYG 3 3.56 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SFO 4 750
Eric Ebron TE DET 0 638 IR Donte Moncrief WR IND 0 281 IR
BAZINGA - Corey Weber HammerHead - mike gilb
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @SDG 18 1431 * Drew Brees QB NOR vDEN 34 3469 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @TAM 9 844 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vDAL 30 1456 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vKAN 0 406 * Spencer Ware RB KAN @CAR 0 569 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NWE 24 738 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR v DEN 9 794 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vCIN 9 9.06 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @TEN 18 9.88 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CHI 0 925 * Mike Wallace WR BAL VvCLE 0 406 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @NYG 14 494 = Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NWE 0 944 =+
Cody Parkey K CLE @BAL 1 825 * Mason Crosby K GNB @TEN 9 994 *
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v MIA 2 738 * New York Jets D/STNYJ vVvLAR 3 288 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl VvSFO 25 22.38 Eli Manning QB NYG vCIN 22 18.75
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @TAM 0 1.38 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @NOR 0 325
Doug Martin RB TAM v CHI 6 1.06 James Starks RB GNB @TEN 18 225
James White RB NWE v SEA 0 7.69 Chris Thompson RB WAS v MIN -1 375
Corey Coleman WR CLE @BAL 0 231 John Brown WR ARI v SFO 0 2.00
Golden Tate WR DET 0 494 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v MIN 6 594
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 10 7.69 Dwayne Allen TE IND 0 513
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK 0 1231 Josh Brown K NYG v CIN 0 375
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CLE 7 463 New York Giants D/ST NYG v CIN 4 6.56
Dion Lewis RB NWE v SEA 0 000 IR

' Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
Casey's Team - Philip Rivers QB SDG vMIA 40 2444
Marcus Mariota QB TEN v GNB 44  19.63 * LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v SEA 21 10.50 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @SDG 0o 819 ~* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL Q@PIT 67 1575 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG v MIA 11 1063 * Davante Adams WR GNB @TEN 15 913 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC vHOU 21 425 * Kenny Britt WR LAR @NYJ 10 3.63 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NOR 0 475 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v DEN -2 619 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vCIN 6 444 * Greg Olsen TE CAR VvKAN 0 10.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @CAR 2 1081 * Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 20 1513 *
Blair Walsh K SEA @WAS 2 506 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @NWE 4 463 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @NOR 5 713 * Derek Carr QB OAK 0 21.63
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 0 19.75 Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BAL 0 6.75
Duke Johnson RB CLE @BAL 0 244 Christine Michael RB GNB @TEN 0 4.69
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0 14.00 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NWE 0 213
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @WAS 0 3.56 Jarvis Landry WR MIA @SDG 0 5.25
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @WAS 0 -0.06 Tyrell Williams WR SDG v MIA 24  6.44
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v KAN -1 413 Hunter Henry TE SDG vMIA 6 6.50
Randall Cobb WR GNB @TEN 0 213 Graham Gano K CAR v KAN 7 12.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE v SEA 0 4.00 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 0 6.25
Jared Cook TE GNB @TEN 0 269 Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0 175 IR
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TMAN - travis martinez

Matt Ryan
Mark Ingram
Matt Jones
Antonio Brown
Stefon Diggs
Alshon Jeffery
Delanie Walker
Caleb Sturgis
Kansas City Chiefs
Sam Bradford
Andy Dalton
Mike Gillislee
Alfred Morris
Darren Sproles
Tavon Austin
Amari Cooper
Mohamed Sanu
Kyle Rudolph

QB
RB

ATL
NOR
WAS
PIT
MIN
CHI
TEN
PHI

D/IST KAN

0B
QB
RB

MIN
CIN
BUF
DAL
PHI
LAR
OAK
ATL
MIN

@PHI
v DEN
v MIN
v DAL
@WAS
@TAM
v GNB
v ATL
@CAR
@WAS
@NYG

@PIT
v ATL
@NYJ

@PHI
@WAS

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Russell Wilson
Lamar Miller
Terrance West
Dez Bryant
Sammie Coates
Rishard Matthews
Jordan Reed
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
Latavius Murray
Theo Riddick
Will Fuller
Marvin Jones
Jeremy Maclin
Sammy Watkins
Julius Thomas

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
HOU
BAL
DAL
PIT
TEN
WAS
PIT

D/ST HOU

QB
RB

DET
LAR

OAK
DET
HOU
DET
KAN
BUF
JAC

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Ben Roethlisberger
Devontae Booker
Ryan Mathews
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Willie Snead

Coby Fleener
Brandon McManus
Minnesota Vikings
Kirk Cousins

Tevin Coleman
Frank Gore

Carlos Hyde
Rashad Jennings
DeVante Parker
Markus Wheaton
Zach Miller
Atlanta Falcons

0B
RB
RB

PIT
DEN
PHI
CIN
HOU
NOR
NOR
DEN

D/IST MIN

WAS
ATL
IND
SFO
NYG
MIA
PIT
CHI

DIST ATL

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
Jeremy Hill
DeMarco Murray
Larry Fitzgerald
Julio Jones

Terrelle Pryor

Gary Barnidge
Justin Tucker
Philadelphia Eagles
Blake Bortles
Charcandrick West
DeAngelo Williams
Michael Crabtree
DeSean Jackson
Vincent Jackson
Martellus Bennett
Dustin Hopkins
New England Patriots
Jamaal Charles

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
CIN
TEN
ARI
ATL
CLE
CLE
BAL

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

JAC
KAN
PIT
OAK
WAS
TAM
NWE
WAS

D/IST NWE

RB

KAN

@NWE
@JAC
v CLE
@PIT
v DAL
v GNB
v MIN
v DAL
@JAC

@NYJ

@JAC
@CAR

v HOU

v DAL
@NOR
v ATL

@NYG
@JAC
v DEN
v DEN
@NOR
@WAS
v MIN

@PHI

@ARI
v CIN
@SDG
v DAL
@TAM
@PHI

@TEN
@NYG
v GNB
v SFO
@PHI
@BAL
@BAL
v CLE
v ATL
v HOU
@CAR
v DAL

v MIN
v CHI
v SEA
v MIN
v SEA
@CAR
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33.44
8.94
2.69
9.38
4.25
1.56
8.75

13.38
9.69

16.69

20.69
4.50
0.75
4.88
2.94
6.69
2.13

10.44

21.63
5.69
3.50
7.38
1.94
6.13
8.31

10.56
4.75

21.81
2.38
6.56
7.25
2.19
4.00
1.13
1.88
3.31

23.63
3.63
5.25
6.38
3.69
4.88
5.38

11.06
8.63

30.75
8.38
7.19
7.19
2.25
3.31
0.69
4.69
6.31

32.13
6.31
12.06
3.38
9.75
4.88
4.44
17.81
7.38
23.56
2.50
4.44
5.81
6.13
0.00
7.50
12.69
4.94
0.38
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Week 11
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE @SFO 43 2381 * Andrew Luck QB IND VTEN 22 2888 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBUF 0 275 * Chris Ivory RB JAC @DET 11 3.00 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN 0o 031 ~* David Johnson RB ARl  @MIN 38 1850 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE @SFO 0 269 * Anquan Boldin WR DET vJAC 0 375 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR v NOR 0 219 * Allen Hurns WR JAC @DET 0 169 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 6 844 * Donte Moncrief WR IND VvTEN 6 281 *
Jack Doyle TE IND VvTEN 0 5.56 * Jason Witten TE DAL vBAL 0 513 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @SFO 8 1194 * Adam Vinatieri K IND Vv TEN 13 1450 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NOR 5 638 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v MIA 5 381 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VvNOR 12 19.31 Jameis Winston QB TAM @KAN 23 2131
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 9.88 Matt Forte RB NYJ 0 719
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @WAS 0 0.63 Travis Benjamin WR SDG 0 3.63
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v PHI 0 381 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ 0 288
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @SEA 0o 219 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @IND 9 113
Torrey Smith WR SFO vNWE 0 1.69 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0 381
Cameron Brate TE TAM @KAN 0 681 Antonio Gates TE SDG 0 6.56
Steven Hauschka K SEA v PHI 10 10.69 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SFO 0 6.38
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v BUF 3 3.56 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl @MIN 3 7.0
Eric Ebron TE DET vJAC 24 638 IR
HammerHead - mike gilb
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 23 3469 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @LAR 14 1431 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 30 1456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 0 844 * Spencer Ware RB KAN vTAM 0 5.69 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VvNOR 6 406 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR @CAR 0 794 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vPHI 28 738 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @WAS 9 988 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v CHI 0 906 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @DAL 0 406 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @KAN 10 925 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA vPHI 9 944 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBUF 0 494 * Mason Crosby K GNB @WAS 8 994 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v HOU 9 1231 * New York Giants D/ST NYG v CHI 5 656 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @DAL 1 463 * Eli Manning QB NYG vCHI 15 18.75
Carson Palmer QB ARl  @MIN 13 22.38 C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0 325
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @NYG 6 1.38 James Starks RB GNB @WAS 18 225
Doug Martin RB TAM @KAN 0 1.06 Chris Thompson RB WAS v GNB 0 375
James White RB NWE @SFO 23 7.69 John Brown WR ARl @MIN 0 2.00
Corey Coleman WR CLE vVvPIT 0 231 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v GNB 22 594
Golden Tate WR DET vJAC -1 494 Dwayne Allen TE IND VvTEN 0 513
Zach Ertz TE PHI @SEA 6 7.69 Josh Brown K NYG v CHI 0 375
Cody Parkey K CLE VvPIT 3 825 New York Jets D/ST NYJ 0 288
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG 0 738
Dion Lewis RB NWE @SFO 0 000 IR Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
' Derek Carr QB OAK vHOU 43 2163 *
Caseys Team - LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @SFO 12 1050 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @IND 29 19.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvBAL 0 15.75 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @LAR 0 8.19 * Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 0 913 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CIN 6 1400 * Kenny Britt WR LAR vMIA 0 363 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 0o 213 = Jarvis Landry WR MIA @LAR 9 525 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @DET 6 425 * Greg Olsen TE CAR Vv NOR 0 10.25 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vCHI 9 444 * Graham Gano K CAR v NOR 20 1250 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vTAM 15 1081 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v PHI 4 463 *
Blair Walsh K SEA VARI 0 506 * Philip Rivers QB SDG 0 24.44
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0 713 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvPIT 0 6.75
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @CIN -1 19.75 Christine Michael RB GNB @WAS 0 4.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG 0 10.63 Thomas Rawls RB SEA v PHI 0 213
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvPIT 0 244 Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 0 6.19
Adrian Peterson RB MIN VARI 0 -0.06 Tyrell Williams WR SDG 0 6.44
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v NOR 0 413 Hunter Henry TE SDG 0 6.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE @SFO 0 4.00 Matt Bryant K ATL 0 15.13
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0 475 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @CIN 3 6.25
Jared Cook TE GNB @WAS 20 2.69 Ameer Abdullah RB DET vJAC 0 175 IR
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v GNB 4 438
TMAN - travis martinez
Andy Dalton QB CIN vBUF 16 2069 *
Mike Gillislee RB BUF @CIN 0 450 ~*
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 0 894 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 0 938 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vHOU 9 6.69 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN VARI 0 425 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @IND 0 875 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @SEA 1 1338 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v TAM 2 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN VARI 8 16.69
Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 3344
Matt Jones RB WAS v GNB 0 269
Alfred Morris RB DAL VvBAL 0 0.75
Darren Sproles RB PHI @SEA 0 488
Tavon Austin WR LAR v MIA 0 294
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @NYG 0 1.56
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Mohamed Sanu
Kyle Rudolph

WR
TE

ATL
MIN

Vv ARI

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford
Lamar Miller
Latavius Murray
Dez Bryant
Marvin Jones
Rishard Matthews
Jordan Reed
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Russell Wilson
Todd Gurley
Theo Riddick
Terrance West
Sammie Coates
Will Fuller
Jeremy Maclin
Sammy Watkins
Julius Thomas

QB
RB

DET
HOU
OAK
DAL
DET
TEN
WAS
PIT

D/IST HOU

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

SEA
LAR
DET
BAL
PIT

HOU
KAN
BUF
JAC

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Kirk Cousins
Frank Gore

Ryan Mathews
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Willie Snead

Coby Fleener
Brandon McManus
Minnesota Vikings
Ben Roethlisberger
Devontae Booker
Tevin Coleman
Carlos Hyde
Rashad Jennings
DeVante Parker
Markus Wheaton
Zach Miller
Atlanta Falcons

WAS
IND
PHI
CIN
HOU
NOR
NOR
DEN

D/IST MIN

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

PIT
DEN
ATL
SFO
NYG
MIA
PIT
CHI

DIST ATL

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
Jeremy Hill
DeMarco Murray
Michael Crabtree
Larry Fitzgerald
Terrelle Pryor
Martellus Bennett
Justin Tucker

New England Patriots

Blake Bortles
Charcandrick West
DeAngelo Williams
DeSean Jackson
Vincent Jackson
Julio Jones

Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Philadelphia Eagles
Jamaal Charles
Keenan Allen

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
CIN
TEN
OAK
ARI
CLE
NWE
BAL

D/IST NWE

0B
RB

JAC
KAN
PIT
WAS
TAM
ATL
CLE
WAS

D/ST PHI

RB
WR

KAN
SDG

v JAC
@OAK
v HOU
v BAL
v JAC
@IND
v GNB
@CLE
@OAK
v PHI
v MIA
v JAC
@DAL
@CLE
@OAK
v TAM
@CIN
@DET

v GNB
v TEN
@SEA
v BUF
@OAK
@CAR
@CAR

Vv ARI
@CLE

v NWE
v CHI

@LAR
@CLE
@NYG

@WAS
v BUF
@IND
v HOU
@MIN
v PIT
@SFO
@DAL
@SFO
@DET
v TAM
@CLE
v GNB
@KAN

v PIT

v GNB
@SEA
v TAM
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2.13
10.44

21.81
5.69
6.56
7.38
4.00
6.13
8.31

10.56
4.75

21.63
2.38
7.25
3.50
1.94
2.19
1.13
1.88
3.31

30.75
7.19
5.25
6.38
3.69
4.88
5.38

11.06
8.63

23.63
3.63
8.38
7.19
2.25
3.31
0.69
4.69
6.31

32.13
6.31
12.06
5.81
3.38
4.88
7.50
17.81
4.94
23.56
2.50
4.44
6.13
0.00
9.75
4.44
12.69
7.38
0.38
0.00
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Week 12
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 25 2381 * Jameis Winston QB TAM v SEA 14 2131 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN vKAN 0o 031 ~* Matt Forte RB NYJ vNWE o 719 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VARI 12 988 * David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 27 1850 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @OAK 0 219 * Anquan Boldin WR DET v MIN 6 375 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvPIT 0 844 * Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @CHI 0o 113 =
Jordan Matthews WR PHI v GNB 0 219 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v KAN 0 381 *
Jack Doyle TE IND vVvPIT 0 5.56 * Jason Witten TE DAL vWAS 0 513 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 12 1194 * Adam Vinatieri K IND VvPIT 1 1450 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @OAK 3 638 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl  @ATL 4 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @OAK 34 1931 Andrew Luck QB IND VPIT 0 28.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @BAL 0 275 Chris Ivory RB JAC @BUF 6 3.00
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @PHI 0 0.63 Travis Benjamin WR SDG @HOU 0 3.63
Michael Floyd WR NWE @NYJ 0 269 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vNWE 19 2.88
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @TAM 0 381 Allen Hurns WR JAC @BUF 9 1.69
Torrey Smith WR SFO @MIA 6 1.69 Donte Moncrief WR IND VvPIT 6 281
Cameron Brate TE TAM v SEA 0 6.81 Antonio Gates TE SDG @HOU 0 6.56
Steven Hauschka K SEA @TAM 5 10.69 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 0 6.38
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @BAL 7 3.56 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  @NOR 3 381
Eric Ebron TE DET vMIN 0 638 IR
HammerHead - mike gilb
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 57 3469 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VvSFO 43 1431 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @IND 18 1456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI VvTEN 0 844 * Spencer Ware RB KAN @DEN 0 5.69 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @OAK 12 406 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR vLAR 0 794
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @TAM 0 738 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @PHI 0 988 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CLE 15 9.06 * Mike Wallace WR BAL VvCIN 0 406 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v SEA 25 925 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @TAM 10 944 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @BAL 17 494 * Mason Crosby K GNB @PHI 9 994 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v CAR 9 1231 * New York Giants D/STNYG @CLE 22 656 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v CIN 5 463 * Eli Manning QB NYG @CLE 24 18.75
Carson Palmer QB ARl  @ATL 24 2238 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vKAN 0 325
Jeremy Langford RB CHI VvTEN 0 1.38 James Starks RB GNB @PHI 0 225
Doug Martin RB TAM v SEA -1 1.06 Chris Thompson RB WAS @DAL 0 375
James White RB NWE @NYJ 0 7.69 John Brown WR ARl @ATL 0 2.00
Corey Coleman WR CLE VvNYG 9 231 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @DAL 0 594
Golden Tate WR DET v MIN 0 494 Dwayne Allen TE IND vVvPIT 0 513
Zach Ertz TE PHI vGNB 0 7.69 Josh Brown K NYG @CLE 0 375
Cody Parkey K CLE Vv NYG 7 825 New York Jets D/STNYJ v NWE 0 288
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @HOU 5 738
Dion Lewis RB NWE @NYJ 0 000 IR Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
' Derek Carr QB OAK vCAR 31 21.63 *
Casey's Team - Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VWAS 12 1575 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @CHI 15 19.63 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @TAM 0o 213 ~*
Jay Ajayi RB MIA v SFO 6 819 * Kenny Britt WR LAR @NOR 6 363 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vJAC 30 14.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 25 619 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @PHI 0o 213 = Tyrell Williams WR SDG @HOU 9 644 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @BUF 0 425 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @OAK 0 10.25 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CLE 0 444 * Graham Gano K CAR @OAK 2 1250 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 15 1081 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @TAM 6 463 *
Blair Walsh K SEA @DET 0 506 * Philip Rivers QB SDG @HOU 29 2444
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v KAN 6 713 * LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @NYJ 0 10.50
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vJAC 21 19.75 Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvNYG -1 6.75
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @HOU 0 10.63 Christine Michael RB GNB @PHI 0 4.69
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYG 0 244 Davante Adams WR GNB @PHI 29 913
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @DET 0 -0.06 Jarvis Landry WR MIA v SFO 0 525
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @OAK 12 413 Hunter Henry TE SDG @HOU 9 6.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NYJ 0 4.00 Matt Bryant K ATL VARI 15 15.13
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 25 475 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v JAC 2 6.25
Jared Cook TE GNB @PHI 0 269 Ameer Abdullah RB DET v MIN 0 175 IR
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @DAL 1 438
TMAN - travis martinez
Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 28 3344 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 41  8.94 *
Matt Jones RB WAS @DAL 0 269 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @IND 27 938 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vCAR 0 669 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 0 425 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @CHI 16 875 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI v GNB 21 1338 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @DEN 22 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN @DET -1 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN @BAL 17 20.69
Mike Gillislee RB BUF VvJAC 0 4.50
Alfred Morris RB DAL vWAS 0 0.75
Darren Sproles RB PHI v GNB 0 4.88
Tavon Austin WR LAR @NOR 9 294
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI VvTEN 0 1.56
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Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARI
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford QB DET vMIN
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR
Lamar Miller RB HOU v SDG
Dez Bryant WR DAL vWAS
Marvin Jones WR DET v MIN
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @CHI
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL
Chris Boswell K PIT @IND
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v SDG
Russell Wilson QB SEA @TAM
Latavius Murray RB OAK v CAR
Theo Riddick RB DET v MIN
Terrance West RB BAL VvCIN
Sammie Coates WR PIT @IND
Will Fuller WR HOU v SDG
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @DEN
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vJAC
Julius Thomas TE JAC @BUF

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Kirk Cousins QB WAS @DAL
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARI

Frank Gore RB IND VvPIT

DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v SDG
DeVante Parker WR MIA v SFO
Willie Snead WR NOR vLAR
Zach Miller TE CHI VvTEN

Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @DET
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @IND
Devontae Booker RB DEN v KAN

Carlos Hyde RB SFO @MIA
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @CLE
Ryan Mathews RB PHI v GNB
A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL
Markus Wheaton WR PIT @IND
Coby Fleener TE NOR vLAR
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL Vv ARI

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @PHI
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @BAL
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CHI
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vCAR
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @ATL
Julio Jones WR ATL VARI

Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NYJ
Justin Tucker K BAL v CIN

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @NYJ
Blake Bortles QB JAC @BUF

Charcandrick West RB KAN @DEN
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @IND

DeSean Jackson WR WAS @DAL
Vincent Jackson WR TAM v SEA
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vNYG
Gary Barnidge TE CLE vNYG
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @DAL
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v GNB
Jamaal Charles RB KAN @DEN
Keenan Allen WR SDG @HOU
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Week 13
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE vLAR 20 2381 * Andrew Luck QB IND @NYJ 42 28.88 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN @JAC 0o 031 ~* Matt Forte RB NYJ VIND 00 719 ¢
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vKAN 12 988 * David Johnson RB ARI vWAS 38 1850 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @SEA 0 219 * Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ VIND 0 288 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 14 844 * Donte Moncrief WR IND @NYJ 6 281 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vCAR 36 381 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @JAC 0 381 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @SDG 22 681 * Jason Witten TE DAL @MIN 0 513 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA Vv CAR 18 1069 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @NYJ 20 1450 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @SEA 4 638 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v WAS 4 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @SEA 12 1931 Jameis Winston QB TAM @SDG 23 2131
Giovani Bernard RB CIN v PHI 0 275 Chris Ivory RB JAC vDEN 0 3.00
Eddie Lacy RB GNB v HOU 0 0.63 Travis Benjamin WR SDG vTAM 0 363
Michael Floyd WR NWE v LAR 6 2.69 Anquan Boldin WR DET @NOR 0 375
Jordan Matthews WR PHI  @CIN 0 219 Allen Hurns WR JAC vDEN 0 1.69
Torrey Smith WR SFO @CHI 0 1.69 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN 0 113
Jack Doyle TE IND @NYJ -1 556 Antonio Gates TE SDG vTAM 0 6.56
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAR 35 11.94 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAR 0 6.38
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v PHI 4 3.56 Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR  @NWE 0 381
Eric Ebron TE DET @NOR 0 638 IR
HammerHead - mike gilb
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Drew Brees QB NOR vDET 14 3469 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl vWAS 42 2238 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvNYG 21 1456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v SFO 29 8.44 * Spencer Ware RB KAN @ATL 18 5.69 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @SDG 6 106 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR vDET 0 794 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vCAR 0 738 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vHOU 20 988 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PIT 10 9.06 * Mike Wallace WR BAL vMIA 0 406 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @SDG 2 925 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA vCAR 17 944 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vPHI 9 494 * Mason Crosby K GNB v HOU 3 994 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v BUF 28 1231 ~* New York Giants D/ISTNYG @PIT 4 656 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v MIA 5 463 * Eli Manning QB NYG @PIT 13 18.75
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @BAL 3 1431 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @JAC 0 325
Jeremy Langford RB CHI v SFO 0 1.38 James Starks RB GNB vHOU 0 225
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @SEA -1 4.06 Chris Thompson RB  WAS @ARI 0 375
James White RB NWE vLAR 0 7.69 John Brown WR ARI v WAS 0 2.00
Corey Coleman WR CLE 0 231 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI 9 594
Golden Tate WR DET @NOR 26 494 Dwayne Allen TE IND @NYJ 36 513
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CIN 21 7.69 Josh Brown K NYG @PIT 0 375
Cody Parkey K CLE 0 825 New York Jets D/STNYJ vIND 2 288
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v TAM 2 738
Dion Lewis RB NWE vLAR 0 000 IR Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
' Philip Rivers QB SDG vTAM 19 2444 =
Casey's Team - LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE v LAR 12 1050 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @OAK 16 19.75 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @MIN 6 1575 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @BAL 0o 819 ~* Kenny Britt WR LAR @NWE 6 363 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @OAK 24 14.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vDET 0 6.19 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vHOU 6 213 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG vTAM 12 644 =
Allen Robinson WR JAC vDEN 0 425 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @SEA 0 10.25 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @JAC 0 475 * Graham Gano K CAR @SEA 1 1250 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @ATL 19 1081 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @OAK 0 625 *
Matt Prater K DET @NOR 23 1331 * Derek Carr QB OAK vBUF 28 21.63
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @JAC 16 713 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0 6.75
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 0 19.63 Christine Michael RB GNB v HOU 0 4.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG vTAM 16 10.63 Thomas Rawls RB SEA v CAR 28 213
Duke Johnson RB CLE 0 244 Davante Adams WR GNB vHOU 0 913
Adrian Peterson RB MIN v DAL 0 -0.06 Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BAL 0 5.25
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @SEA 0 413 Hunter Henry TE SDG vTAM 0 6.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE v LAR 9 4.00 Matt Bryant K ATL v KAN 17 15.13
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PIT 6 444 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v CAR 2 463
Jared Cook TE GNB vHOU 0 269 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NOR 0 175 IR
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @ARI 2 438
TMAN - travis martinez
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvKAN 19 3344 =
Mark Ingram RB NOR vDET 0 894 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @CIN 6 488 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNYG 9 938 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vBUF 9 6.69 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v DAL 0 425 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDAL 0 1044 =
Caleb Sturgis K PHI  @CIN 2 1338 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @ATL 12 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN v DAL 6 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN vPHI 33 20.69
Mike Gillislee RB BUF @OAK 12 450
Matt Jones RB  WAS @ARI 0 269
Alfred Morris RB DAL @MIN 0 0.75
Tavon Austin WR LAR @NWE 0 294
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI v SFO 0 1.56
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Mohamed Sanu
Delanie Walker

WR
TE

ATL
TEN

v KAN

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
Lamar Miller
Dez Bryant
Marvin Jones
Sammy Watkins
Julius Thomas
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Russell Wilson
Latavius Murray
Theo Riddick
Terrance West
Sammie Coates
Will Fuller
Jeremy Maclin
Rishard Matthews
Jordan Reed

0B

DET
LAR

HOU
DAL

DET
BUF
JAC

PIT

D/IST HOU

0B

SEA
OAK
DET
BAL
PIT
HOU
KAN
TEN
WAS

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Ben Roethlisberger
Tevin Coleman
Frank Gore
DeAndre Hopkins
DeVante Parker
Willie Snead

Coby Fleener
Brandon McManus
Minnesota Vikings
Kirk Cousins
Devontae Booker
Carlos Hyde
Rashad Jennings
Ryan Mathews
A.J. Green

Markus Wheaton
Zach Miller
Atlanta Falcons

QB
RB
RB
WR

PIT
ATL
IND
HOU
MIA
NOR
NOR
DEN

D/IST MIN

WAS
DEN
SFO
NYG
PHI
CIN
PIT
CHI

DIST ATL

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
Jeremy Hill
Charcandrick West
Michael Crabtree
Larry Fitzgerald
Julio Jones
Martellus Bennett
Justin Tucker

New England Patriots
Blake Bortles
DeMarco Murray
DeAngelo Williams
DeSean Jackson
Vincent Jackson
Terrelle Pryor

Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Philadelphia Eagles
Jamaal Charles
Keenan Allen

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
CIN
KAN
OAK
ARI
ATL
NWE
BAL

D/IST NWE

0B
RB

JAC
TEN
PIT
WAS
TAM
CLE
CLE
WAS

D/ST PHI

RB
WR

KAN
SDG

@NOR
@NWE
@GNB
@MIN
@NOR
@OAK
v DEN
vNYG
@GNB
v CAR
v BUF
@NOR
v MIA
vNYG
@GNB
@ATL

@ARI

v NYG
v KAN
@NYJ
@GNB
@BAL
v DET
v DET
@JAC
v DAL
@ARI
@JAC
@CHI
@PIT
@CIN
v PHI
v NYG
v SFO
v KAN

v HOU
v PHI

@ATL
v BUF
v WAS
v KAN
v LAR
v MIA

v LAR
v DEN

v NYG
@ARI
@SDG

@ARI
@CIN
@ATL
v TAM
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Week 14
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE vBAL 51 2381 * Andrew Luck QB IND vHOU 27 2888 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN @TEN -1 031 * Matt Forte RB NYJ @SFO o 719 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 0 988 * David Johnson RB ARl  @MIA 3 1850 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR v SDG 6 219 * Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @SFO 0 288 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @GNB 0 381 * Donte Moncrief WR IND vHOU 0 281 *
Torrey Smith WR SFO vNYJ 0 169 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @TEN 12 381 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NOR 0 681 * Jason Witten TE DAL @NYG 0 513 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BAL 4 1194 * Adam Vinatieri K IND v HOU 5 1450 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v SDG 14 638 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl  @MIA 4 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR vSDG 5 1931 Jameis Winston QB TAM Vv NOR 0 2131
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CLE 0 275 Chris Ivory RB JAC v MIN 0 3.00
Eddie Lacy RB GNB v SEA 0 0.63 Travis Benjamin WR SDG @CAR 0 3.63
Michael Floyd WR NWE v BAL 0 269 Anquan Boldin WR DET vCHI 9 375
T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 20 844 Allen Hurns WR JAC v MIN 0 169
Jordan Matthews WR PHI vWAS 0 219 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN v DEN 0 113
Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 10 5.56 Antonio Gates TE SDG @CAR 11  6.56
Steven Hauschka K SEA @GNB 4 10.69 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBAL 0 6.38
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @CLE 4 3.56 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v ATL 2 381
Eric Ebron TE DET vCHI 0 638 IR
HammerHead - mike gilb
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 7 3469 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl  @MIA 11 2238 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BUF 52 1456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 0 844 * Spencer Ware RB KAN v OAK 0 5.69 *
Doug Martin RB TAM v NOR 6 106 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR @TAM 0 794 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 0 738 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v SEA 12 988 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v DAL 12 9.06 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @NWE 0 406 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NOR 0 925 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @GNB 0 944 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CLE 15 494 * Mason Crosby K GNB v SEA 10 994 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @KAN 9 1231 * New York Giants D/ST NYG v DAL 6 656 *
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @CAR 3 738 * Eli Manning QB NYG vDAL 9 18.75
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VARI 19 1431 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @TEN 0 325
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @DET 0 1.38 James Starks RB GNB v SEA 0 225
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vSDG 6 4.06 Chris Thompson RB  WAS @PHI 9 375
James White RB NWE v BAL 13 7.69 John Brown WR ARl @MIA 0 2.00
Corey Coleman WR CLE vCIN 0 231 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @PHI 0 594
Golden Tate WR DET vCHI 0 494 Dwayne Allen TE IND vHOU 0 513
Zach Ertz TE PHI vWAS 16 7.69 Josh Brown K NYG v DAL 0 375
Cody Parkey K CLE vCIN 4 825 New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @SFO 2 288
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @NWE 4 463
Dion Lewis RB NWE vBAL 0 000 IR Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
' Philip Rivers QB SDG @CAR 10 2444 ~*
Casey's Team - LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE v BAL 6 1050 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvPIT 17 1975 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 10 1575 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA VARI 0 819 * Dontrelle Inman WR SDG @CAR 9 406 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvPIT 19 1400 * Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v BAL 6 188 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v SEA 0o 213 = Tyrell Williams WR SDG @CAR 0 644 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC v MIN 0 425 * Greg Olsen TE CAR vSDG 13 10.25 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @TEN 16 4.75 * Matt Bryant K ATL @LAR 6 15.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 15 1081 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v PIT 3 625 *
Matt Prater K DET v CHI 15 1331 * Derek Carr QB OAK @KAN 0 2163
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @TEN 2 713 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vCIN 11  6.75
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vDEN 0 19.63 Christine Michael RB GNB v SEA 0 4.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @CAR 0 10.63 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @GNB 0 213
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCIN 0 244 Davante Adams WR GNB v SEA 22 913
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @JAC 0 -0.06 Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 0 6.19
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR vSDG 0 413 Hunter Henry TE SDG @CAR 6 6.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE v BAL 24  4.00 Graham Gano K CAR v SDG 25 1250
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v DAL 0 444 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @GNB 1 463
Jared Cook TE GNB vSEA 0 269 Ameer Abdullah RB DET v CHI 0 175 IR
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @PHI 6 4.38
TMAN - travis martinez
Matt Ryan QB ATL @LAR 24 3344 %
Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 0 894 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI vWAS 12 4.88 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BUF 0 938 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @KAN 0 669 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @JAC 0 425 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @JAC 17 1044 =
Caleb Sturgis K PHI v WAS 21 1338 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v OAK 13 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN @JAC 20 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN @CLE 15 20.69
Mike Gillislee RB BUF VvPIT 0 450
Matt Jones RB  WAS @PHI 0 269
Alfred Morris RB DAL @NYG 0 0.75
Tavon Austin WR LAR VATL 0 294
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @DET 0 1.56
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Mohamed Sanu
Delanie Walker

WR ATL @LAR
TE TEN vDEN

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford
Lamar Miller
Latavius Murray
Dez Bryant
Marvin Jones
Jeremy Maclin
Jordan Reed
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Russell Wilson
Todd Gurley
Theo Riddick
Terrance West
Sammie Coates
Will Fuller
Rishard Matthews
Sammy Watkins
Julius Thomas

QB
RB

DET
HOU
OAK
DAL
DET
KAN
WAS
PIT

D/IST HOU

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

SEA
LAR
DET
BAL
PIT
HOU
TEN
BUF
JAC

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Kirk Cousins

Tevin Coleman
Frank Gore
DeAndre Hopkins
DeVante Parker
Willie Snead

Coby Fleener
Brandon McManus
Minnesota Vikings
Ben Roethlisberger
Devontae Booker
Carlos Hyde
Rashad Jennings
Ryan Mathews
A.J. Green

Markus Wheaton
Zach Miller
Atlanta Falcons

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

WAS
ATL
IND
HOU
MIA
NOR
NOR
DEN

D/IST MIN

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB

PIT
DEN
SFO
NYG
PHI
CIN
PIT
CHI

DIST ATL

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
Jeremy Hill
DeMarco Murray
Michael Crabtree
Larry Fitzgerald
Terrelle Pryor
Martellus Bennett
Justin Tucker

New England Patriots

Blake Bortles
Charcandrick West
DeAngelo Williams
DeSean Jackson
Vincent Jackson
Julio Jones

Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Philadelphia Eagles
Jamaal Charles
Keenan Allen

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
CIN
TEN
OAK
ARI
CLE
NWE
BAL

D/IST NWE

0B
RB

JAC
KAN
PIT
WAS
TAM
ATL
CLE
WAS

D/ST PHI

RB
WR

KAN
SDG

v CHI
@IND
@KAN
@NYG
v CHI
v OAK
@PHI
@BUF
@IND
@GNB
v ATL
v CHI
@NWE
@BUF
@IND
v DEN
v PIT
v MIN

@PHI

@LAR
v HOU
@IND

v ARI

@TAM
@TAM
@TEN
@JAC
@BUF
@TEN
v NYJ

v DAL

v WAS
@CLE
@BUF
@DET
@LAR

v SEA
@CLE
v DEN
@KAN
@MIA
v CIN
v BAL
@NWE
v BAL
v MIN
v OAK
@BUF
@PHI
v NOR
@LAR
v CIN
@PHI
v WAS
v OAK
@CAR
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5.69
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Week 15
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE @DEN 0 2381 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @DAL 17 2131 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN v NWE 0o 031 ~* Matt Forte RB NYJ vMIA o 719 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vSFO 33 988 * David Johnson RB ARI vNOR 22 1850 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @WAS 0 219 * Travis Benjamin WR SDG v OAK 12 3.63 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @MIN 0 844 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vMIA 0o 281 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR 25 381 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NWE 0 381 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @DAL 21 681 * Antonio Gates TE SDG vOAK 0 656 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @DEN 19 1194 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @MIN 24 1450 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @WAS 4 638 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v NOR 16 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @WAS 30 1931 Andrew Luck QB IND @MIN 31 28.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvPIT 0 275 Chris Ivory RB JAC @HOU 0 3.00
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @CHI 0 0.63 Anquan Boldin WR DET @NYG 0 375
Michael Floyd WR NWE @DEN 0 269 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vMIA 0 288
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @BAL 0 219 Donte Moncrief WR IND @MIN 0 281
Torrey Smith WR SFO @ATL 0 1.69 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @KAN 0 113
Jack Doyle TE IND @MIN 0 5.56 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DEN 0 6.38
Steven Hauschka K SEA VLAR 13 10.69 Jason Witten TE DAL vTAM 9 513
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN VvPIT 1 356 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SEA 3 381
Eric Ebron TE DET @NYG 0 638 IR
HammerHead - mike gilb
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Drew Brees QB NOR @ARI 61 3469 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl VvNOR 34 2238 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 0 1456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v GNB 6 8.44 * Spencer Ware RB KAN Vv TEN 0 5.69 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @DAL 0 106 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR @ARI 42 794 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 6 738 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 12 988 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vDET 6 9.06 * Mike Wallace WR BAL v PHI 0 406 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 0 925 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 0 944 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @BAL 13 769 * Mason Crosby K GNB @CHI 12 994 =
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @SDG 22 1231 * New York Jets D/STNYJ v MIA 2 288 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v PHI 2 463 * Eli Manning QB NYG vDET 12 18.75
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @NYJ 0 1431 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNWE 0 325
Jeremy Langford RB CHI v GNB 0 1.38 James Starks RB GNB @CHI 0 225
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @WAS 13  4.06 Chris Thompson RB WAS v CAR 0 375
James White RB NWE @DEN 0 7.69 John Brown WR ARl vNOR 9 2.00
Corey Coleman WR CLE @BUF 0 231 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v CAR -1 594
Golden Tate WR DET @NYG 12 494 Dwayne Allen TE IND @MIN 0 5.13
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvPIT 0 494 Josh Brown K NYG vDET 0 375
Cody Parkey K CLE @BUF 11 825 New York Giants D/ST NYG v DET 3 6.56
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v OAK 4 7.38
Dion Lewis RB NWE @DEN 0 000 IR Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
' Derek Carr QB OAK @SDG 8 21.63 *
Casey's Team - LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE @DEN 6 1050 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvCLE 9 1975 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTAM 21 1575 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA  @NYJ 0 819 * Dontrelle Inman WR SDG v OAK 0 406 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vCLE 27 1400 * Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE @DEN 0O 188 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CHI 0o 213 = Tyrell Williams WR SDG v OAK 0 644 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @HOU 0 425 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 13 10.25 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NWE 0 475 * Matt Bryant K ATL v SFO 20 15.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 0 1081 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v CLE 5 625 *
Matt Prater K DET @NYG 13 1331 * Philip Rivers QB SDG v OAK 17 24.44
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NWE 2 713 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BUF 0 6.75
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @KAN -2 19.63 Christine Michael RB GNB @CHI 12 4.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG v OAK 0 10.63 Thomas Rawls RB SEA VLAR 0 213
Duke Johnson RB CLE @BUF 11 244 Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 0 913
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vIND -1 -0.06 Michael Thomas WR NOR @ARI 6 6.19
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @WAS 0 413 Hunter Henry TE SDG vOAK 6 6.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE @DEN 0 4.00 Graham Gano K CAR @WAS 18 12.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vDET 6 444 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v LAR 4 463
Jared Cook TE GNB @CHI 13 2.69 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NYG 0 175 IR
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v CAR 2 438
TMAN - travis martinez
Matt Ryan QB ATL vSFO 25 3344 *
Mike Gillislee RB BUF vCLE 6 450 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ARI 0 894 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 0 938 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @SDG 0 6.69 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN VvIND 0 425 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @KAN 10 875 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI  @BAL 19 1338 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v TEN 4 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN vIND 12 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvPIT 11 20.69
Matt Jones RB WAS v CAR 0 269
Alfred Morris RB DAL vTAM 0 0.75
Darren Sproles RB PHI @BAL 0 4.88
Tavon Austin WR LAR @SEA 0 294
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vGNB 6 1.56
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Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vSFO
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvIND

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta
Matthew Stafford QB DET @NYG

Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC
Latavius Murray RB OAK @SDG
Will Fuller WR HOU vJAC
Marvin Jones WR DET @NYG
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN Vv TEN
Jordan Reed TE WAS vCAR
Chris Boswell K PIT @CIN
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v JAC
Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA
Theo Riddick RB DET @NYG
Terrance West RB BAL v PHI
Dez Bryant WR DAL vTAM
Sammie Coates WR PIT @CIN
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @KAN
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vCLE
Julius Thomas TE JAC @HOU

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Kirk Cousins QB WAS vCAR
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvSFO
Frank Gore RB IND @MIN
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC
DeVante Parker WR MIA @NYJ
Willie Snead WR NOR @ARI
Coby Fleener TE NOR @ARI

Brandon McManus K DEN v NWE
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v IND

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN
Devontae Booker RB DEN vNWE

Carlos Hyde RB SFO @ATL
Rashad Jennings RB NYG vDET
Ryan Mathews RB PHI @BAL
A.J. Green WR CIN VvPIT

Markus Wheaton WR PIT @CIN
Zach Miller TE CHI vGNB
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v SFO

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI

Jeremy Hill RB CIN VvPIT

DeMarco Murray RB TEN @KAN
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @SDG
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v NOR
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v CAR
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @DEN
Justin Tucker K BAL v PHI

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @DEN
Blake Bortles QB JAC @HOU

Charcandrick West RB KAN Vv TEN
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @CIN

Vincent Jackson WR TAM @DAL
Julio Jones WR ATL v SFO
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @BUF
Gary Barnidge TE CLE @BUF
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v CAR
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~@BAL
Jamaal Charles RB KAN Vv TEN
Keenan Allen WR SDG v OAK
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Week 16
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE vNYJ 24 2381 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @NOR 28 21.31 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN @KAN 6 031 * David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 17 1850 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 0 988 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NWE 0 656 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 0 2.19 * Donte Moncrief WR IND @OAK 9 2.81 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 12 844 =+ Ty Montgomery WR GNB v MIN 0 481 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VARI 0 381 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN 0 381 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 9 681 * Antonio Gates TE SDG @CLE 20 6.56 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v NYJ 11 11.94 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @OAK 7 1450 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v ATL 4 638 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  @SEA 7 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 7 19.31 Andrew Luck QB IND @OAK 46 28.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @HOU 0 275 Matt Forte RB NYJ @NWE 0 7.19
Eddie Lacy RB GNB v MIN 0 0.63 Chris Ivory RB JAC VTEN 16 3.00
Michael Floyd WR NWE v NYJ 0 269 Travis Benjamin WR SDG @CLE 0 3.63
Jordan Matthews WR PHI v NYG 0 2.19 Anquan Boldin WR DET @DAL 0 3.75
Torrey Smith WR SFO @LAR 0 1.69 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @NWE 0 288
Jack Doyle TE IND @OAK 0 5.56 Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @NWE 0 281
Steven Hauschka K SEA VARI 5 10.69 Jason Witten TE DAL vDET 9 513
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @HOU 4 3.56 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SFO 6 381
Eric Ebron TE DET @DAL 14 6.38 IR
HammerHead - mike gilb
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 23 3469 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl @SEA 25 2238 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vBAL 30 1456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vWAS 11 844 * Spencer Ware RB KAN v DEN 0 5.69 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @NOR 0 106 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR vTAM 0 794 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARI 29 738 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v MIN 30 9588 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 15 9.06 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @PIT 0 406 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 9 925 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA VARI 9 944 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v NYG 0 7.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB v MIN 15 9.94 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v IND 3 1231 * New York Giants D/STNYG @PHI 1 6.56 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @PIT 2 463 * Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 26 18.75
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @BUF 0 1431 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @KAN 0 325
Jeremy Langford RB CHI v WAS 6 1.38 James Starks RB GNB v MIN 0 225
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VATL 0 4.06 Chris Thompson RB WAS @CHI 24 375
James White RB NWE v NYJ 18 7.69 John Brown WR ARl @SEA 0 2.00
Corey Coleman WR CLE vSDG 0 231 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @CHI 0 594
Golden Tate WR DET @DAL 0 49 Dwayne Allen TE IND @OAK 0 5.13
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @HOU 0 494 Josh Brown K NYG @PHI 0 375
Cody Parkey K CLE vSDG 15 8.25 New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @NWE 1 288
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @CLE 9 7.38
Dion Lewis RB NWE v NYJ 0 0.00 IR Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
' Philip Rivers QB SDG @CLE 28 24.44 *
Casey's Team - Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vSDG 12 675 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vMIA 52 19.75 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vDET 18 1575 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @BUF 26 8.19 * Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 9 913 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v MIA 21 14.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 0 6.19 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 0o 213 = Tyrell Williams WR SDG @CLE 6 644 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC VvTEN 14 425 * Greg Olsen TE CAR VATL 10 10.25 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 0 475 * Matt Bryant K ATL @CAR 36 15.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 33 1081 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v MIA 1 625 *
Matt Prater K DET @DAL 3 1331 * Derek Carr QB OAK vIND 18 21.63
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @KAN 1 713 * LeGarrette Blount RB  NWE v NYJ 12 10.50
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @JAC 6 19.63 Christine Michael RB GNB v MIN 0 4.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @CLE 0 10.63 Thomas Rawls RB SEA VARI 0 213
Duke Johnson RB CLE vSDG 0 244 Dontrelle Inman WR SDG @CLE 0 4.06
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @GNB 0 -0.06 Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v NYJ 0 1.88
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR VATL 9 413 Hunter Henry TE SDG @CLE 0 6.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE v NYJ 0 4.00 Graham Gano K CAR VATL 12 12.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PHI 9 444 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v ARI 2 463
Jared Cook TE GNB vMIN 0 269 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @DAL 0 175 IR
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @CHI 6 4.38
TMAN - travis martinez
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 27 3344 *
Mike Gillislee RB BUF v MIA 0 450 ~*
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 17 894 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 6 938 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK VIND 0 669 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vWAS 0 156 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @JAC 9 875 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI  vNYG 8 1338 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v DEN 3 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN @GNB 46 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN @HOU 22 20.69
Matt Jones RB WAS @CHI 0 269
Alfred Morris RB DAL VvDET 0 0.75
Darren Sproles RB PHI vNYG 9 488
Tavon Austin WR LAR v SFO 18 294
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 6 425
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Mohamed Sanu
Kyle Rudolph

WR ATL @CAR
TE MIN @GNB

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford
Latavius Murray
Terrance West
Will Fuller
Marvin Jones
Rishard Matthews
Jordan Reed
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Russell Wilson
Todd Gurley
Lamar Miller
Theo Riddick
Dez Bryant
Sammie Coates
Jeremy Maclin
Sammy Watkins
Julius Thomas

QB
RB
RB

DET
OAK
BAL
HOU
DET
TEN
WAS
PIT

D/IST HOU

0B

SEA
LAR
HOU
DET
DAL
PIT
KAN
BUF
JAC

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Kirk Cousins

Tevin Coleman
Frank Gore
DeAndre Hopkins
DeVante Parker
Willie Snead

Coby Fleener
Brandon McManus
Atlanta Falcons
Ben Roethlisberger
Devontae Booker
Carlos Hyde
Rashad Jennings
Ryan Mathews
A.J. Green

Markus Wheaton
Zach Miller
Minnesota Vikings

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

WAS
ATL
IND
HOU
MIA
NOR
NOR
DEN

D/IST ATL

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB

PIT
DEN
SFO
NYG
PHI
CIN
PIT
CHI

D/IST MIN

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
Jeremy Hill
DeMarco Murray
Michael Crabtree
Larry Fitzgerald
Julio Jones
Martellus Bennett
Justin Tucker

New England Patriots

Blake Bortles
Charcandrick West
DeAngelo Williams
DeSean Jackson
Vincent Jackson
Terrelle Pryor
Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Philadelphia Eagles
Jamaal Charles
Keenan Allen

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
CIN
TEN
OAK
ARI
ATL
NWE
BAL

D/IST NWE

0B
RB

JAC
KAN
PIT
WAS
TAM
CLE
CLE
WAS

D/ST PHI

RB
WR

KAN
SDG

@DAL
v IND
@PIT
v CIN
@DAL
@JAC
@CHI
v BAL
v CIN
v ARI
v SFO
v CIN
@DAL
v DET
v BAL
v DEN
v MIA
v TEN

@CHI

@CAR
@OAK
v CIN

@BUF
v TAM
v TAM
@KAN
@CAR
v BAL

@KAN
@LAR
@PHI

v NYG
@HOU
v BAL

v WAS
@GNB

v MIN
@HOU
@JAC
v IND
@SEA
@CAR
v NYJ
@PIT
v NYJ
v TEN
v DEN
v BAL
@CHI
@NOR
v SDG
v SDG
@CHI
vNYG
v DEN
@CLE
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Week 17
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 41 2381 * Jameis Winston QB TAM vCAR 7 2131 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN v OAK 0o 031 ~* David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 0 1850 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 25 988 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ vBUF 24 656 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 0 219 * Donte Moncrief WR IND vJAC 0 281 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 0 844 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB @DET 0 481 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO 0 381 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v OAK 0 381 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR 0 681 * Antonio Gates TE SDG vKAN 16 656 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 11 1194 * Adam Vinatieri K IND vJAC 13 1450 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @TAM 5 638 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @LAR 22 750 ~*
Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 3 19.31 Andrew Luck QB IND VvJAC 30 28.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBAL 0 275 Matt Forte RB NYJ vBUF 0 719
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @DET 0 0.63 Chris Ivory RB JAC @IND 0 3.00
Michael Floyd WR NWE @MIA 9 269 Travis Benjamin WR SDG v KAN 0 3.63
Jordan Matthews WR PHI v DAL 0 219 Anquan Boldin WR DET vGNB 9 375
Torrey Smith WR SFO v SEA 0 1.69 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vBUF 0 288
Jack Doyle TE IND vJAC 6 5.56 Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vBUF 0 281
Steven Hauschka K SEA @SFO 13 10.69 Jason Witten TE DAL @PHI 0 513
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v BAL 5 3.56 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR VARI 3 381
Eric Ebron TE DET vGNB 11 6.38 IR
HammerHead - mike gilb
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 34 3469 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl @LAR 30 2238 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCLE 0 1456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 13 844 * Spencer Ware RB KAN @SDG 0 5.69 *
Doug Martin RB TAM v CAR 0 106 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR @ATL 0 794 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 0 738 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DET 0 988 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 0 906 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @CIN 0 406 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 9 925 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @SFO 11 944 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 33 769 * Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 12 994 =
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @DEN 0 1231 * New York Giants D/ISTNYG @WAS 16 656 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @CIN 1 463 * Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 0 18.75
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vNWE 0 1431 C.J. Anderson RB DEN v OAK 0 325
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @MIN -1 1.38 James Starks RB GNB @DET 0 225
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @TAM 6 4.06 Chris Thompson RB  WAS v NYG 0 375
James White RB NWE @MIA 0 7.69 John Brown WR ARl @LAR 0 2.00
Corey Coleman WR CLE @PIT 0 231 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v NYG 0 594
Golden Tate WR DET vGNB 6 494 Dwayne Allen TE IND vJAC 9 513
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBAL 0 494 Josh Brown K NYG @WAS 0 375
Cody Parkey K CLE @PIT 6 825 New York Jets D/STNYJ vBUF 12 288
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v KAN 14 7.38
Dion Lewis RB NWE @MIA 0 000 IR Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
' Philip Rivers QB SDG vKAN 24 2444  *
Casey's Team - LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE @MIA 6 1050 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @NYJ 0 19.75 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @PIT 14  6.75 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE Q@PIT 0 244 * Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 14 913 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 0 1400 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 24 619 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC @IND 0 425 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG v KAN 0 644 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 0 475 * Hunter Henry TE SDG vKAN 9 6.50 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 0 444 * Matt Bryant K ATL Vv NOR 8 15.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @SDG 0 1081 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @SFO 7 463 %
Matt Prater K DET v GNB 13 1331 * Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 0 2163
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v OAK 5 713 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 0 15.75
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vHOU 0 19.63 Darren McFadden RB DAL @PHI 0 0.00
Jay Ajayi RB MIA v NWE 0 819 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @SFO 6 213
Melvin Gordon RB SDG v KAN 0 10.63 Dontrelle Inman WR SDG v KAN 0 4.06
Adrian Peterson RB MIN v CHI 0 -0.06 Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE @MIA 0 1.88
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @TAM 6 4.13 Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 0 10.25
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 0 213 Graham Gano K CAR @TAM 11 12.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE @MIA 0 4.00 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @NYJ 1 6.25
Jared Cook TE GNB @DET 10 2.69 Ameer Abdullah RB DET vGNB 0 175 IR
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v NYG 1 438
TMAN - travis martinez
Matt Ryan QB ATL vNOR 45 3344 *
Mike Gillislee RB BUF @NYJ 6 450 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 16 894 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCLE 0 938 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @DEN 9 6.69 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @MIN 0 156 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN vHOU 0 875 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI v DAL 9 1338 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @SDG 14 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN v CHI 33 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvBAL 6 20.69
Matt Jones RB WAS vNYG 0 269
Alfred Morris RB DAL @PHI 0 0.75
Darren Sproles RB PHI v DAL 0 4.88
Tavon Austin WR LAR VARI -1 294
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 0 425
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Mohamed Sanu
Kyle Rudolph

WR
TE

ATL
MIN

v NOR
v CHI

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford
Latavius Murray
Terrance West
Will Fuller
Marvin Jones
Rishard Matthews
Jordan Reed
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Russell Wilson
Todd Gurley
Lamar Miller
Theo Riddick
Dez Bryant
Sammie Coates
Jeremy Maclin
Sammy Watkins
Julius Thomas

QB
RB
RB

DET
OAK
BAL
HOU
DET
TEN
WAS
PIT

D/IST HOU

0B

SEA
LAR
HOU
DET
DAL
PIT
KAN
BUF
JAC

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Kirk Cousins

Tevin Coleman
Frank Gore
DeAndre Hopkins
DeVante Parker
Willie Snead

Coby Fleener
Brandon McManus
Atlanta Falcons
Ben Roethlisberger
Devontae Booker
Carlos Hyde
Rashad Jennings
Ryan Mathews
A.J. Green

Markus Wheaton
Zach Miller
Minnesota Vikings

0B

WAS
ATL
IND
HOU
MIA
NOR
NOR
DEN

D/IST ATL

0B

PIT
DEN
SFO
NYG
PHI
CIN
PIT
CHI

D/IST MIN

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
DeMarco Murray
DeAngelo Williams
Larry Fitzgerald
DeSean Jackson
Julio Jones
Martellus Bennett
Justin Tucker

New England Patriots

Blake Bortles
Jeremy Hill
Charcandrick West
Michael Crabtree
Vincent Jackson
Terrelle Pryor
Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Philadelphia Eagles
Jamaal Charles
Keenan Allen

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
TEN
PIT
ARI
WAS
ATL
NWE
BAL

D/IST NWE

0B
RB

JAC
CIN
KAN
OAK
TAM
CLE
CLE
WAS

D/ST PHI

RB
WR

KAN
SDG

v GNB
@DEN
@CIN
@TEN
v GNB
v HOU
v NYG
v CLE
@TEN
@SFO
v ARI
@TEN
v GNB
@PHI
v CLE
@SDG
@NYJ
@IND

v NYG
v NOR
v JAC
@TEN
v NWE
@ATL
@ATL
v OAK
v NOR
v CLE
v OAK
v SEA
@WAS
v DAL
v BAL
v CLE
@MIN
v CHI

@DET
v HOU
v CLE
@LAR
vNYG
v NOR
@MIA
@CIN
@MIA
@IND
v BAL
@SDG
@DEN
v CAR
@PIT
@PIT
vNYG
v DAL
@SDG
v KAN
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6.13
9.75
7.50
17.81
4.94
23.56
6.31
2.50
5.81
0.00
4.88
4.44
12.69
7.38
0.38
0.00
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Offseason
Ball Pythons - Mary Sue Leslie Ellnie - Do - It - Emilie Weber
Tom Brady QB NWE 0 2381 * Jameis Winston QB TAM 0 21.31 *
Justin Forsett RB DEN 0o 031 ~* David Johnson RB ARI 0 1850 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 988 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ 0 656 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR 0 219 * Donte Moncrief WR IND 0 281 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 0 844 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0 481 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 0 381 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0 381 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 0 681 * Antonio Gates TE SDG 0 656 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 1194 = Adam Vinatieri K IND 0 1450 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0 638 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 0o 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 0 1931 Andrew Luck QB IND 0 28.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 0 275 Matt Forte RB NYJ 0 719
Eddie Lacy RB GNB 0 0.63 Chris Ivory RB JAC 0 3.00
Michael Floyd WR NWE 0 269 Travis Benjamin WR SDG 0 3.63
Jordan Matthews WR PHI 0 219 Anquan Boldin WR DET 0 375
Torrey Smith WR SFO 0 1.69 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ 0 288
Jack Doyle TE IND 0 5.56 Brandon Marshall WR NYJ 0 281
Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 10.69 Jason Witten TE DAL 0 513
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 0 356 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 0 381
Eric Ebron TE DET 0 638 IR
HammerHead - mike gilb
BAZINGA - Corey Weber Drew Brees QB NOR 0 3469 *
Carson Palmer QB ARI 0 2238 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 1456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0 844 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 5.69 *
Doug Martin RB TAM 0 106 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR 0 794 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0o 738 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 9838 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 9.06 * Mike Wallace WR BAL 0 406 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 0 925 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 944 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0 769 * Mason Crosby K GNB 0 994 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK 0 1231 * New York Giants D/IST NYG 0 656 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0 463 * Eli Manning QB NYG 0 18.75
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA 0 1431 C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0 325
Jeremy Langford RB CHI 0 1.38 James Starks RB GNB 0 225
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 0 4.06 Chris Thompson RB WAS 0 375
James White RB NWE 0 7.69 John Brown WR ARI 0 2.00
Corey Coleman WR CLE 0 231 Jamison Crowder WR WAS 0 594
Golden Tate WR DET 0 494 Dwayne Allen TE IND 0 513
Tyler Eifert TE CIN 0 494 Josh Brown K NYG 0 375
Cody Parkey K CLE 0 825 New York Jets D/ST NYJ 0 288
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG 0 738
Dion Lewis RB  NWE 0 000 IR Nationals 66 - Kellie Barnett
' Philip Rivers QB SDG 0 2444 *
Casey's Team - LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 1050 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 0 1975 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0 675 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE 0 244 * Davante Adams WR GNB 0 913 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0 1400 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 0o 619 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC 0 425 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG 0 644 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0 475 * Hunter Henry TE SDG 0 6.50 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 444 * Matt Bryant K ATL 0 15.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 1081 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 463 *
Matt Prater K DET 0 1331 * Derek Carr QB OAK 0 21.63
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN o 713 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 15.75
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 0 19.63 Darren McFadden RB DAL 0 0.00
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0 819 Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 213
Melvin Gordon RB SDG 0 10.63 Dontrelle Inman WR SDG 0 4.06
Adrian Peterson RB MIN 0 -0.06 Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 0 1.88
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR 0 413 Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 10.25
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 213 Graham Gano K CAR 0 12.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 4.00 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 0 6.25
Jared Cook TE GNB 0 269 Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0 175 IR
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 0 438
TMAN - travis martinez
Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 3344 *
Mike Gillislee RB BUF 0 450 ~*
Mark Ingram RB NOR 0 894 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 938 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 6.69 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI 0 156 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN 0 875 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI 0 1338 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0 969 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN 0 16.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN 0 20.69
Matt Jones RB WAS 0 269
Alfred Morris RB DAL 0 0.75
Darren Sproles RB PHI 0 488
Tavon Austin WR LAR 0 294
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0 425
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Mohamed Sanu
Kyle Rudolph

Ultimate Fantasy - joe coletta

Matthew Stafford
Latavius Murray
Terrance West
Will Fuller
Marvin Jones
Rishard Matthews
Jordan Reed
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Russell Wilson
Todd Gurley
Lamar Miller
Theo Riddick
Dez Bryant
Sammie Coates
Jeremy Maclin
Sammy Watkins
Julius Thomas

WR ATL
TE MIN

QB DET
RB OAK
RB BAL
WR HOU
WR DET
WR TEN
TE WAS
K PIT
D/ST HOU
QB SEA
RB LAR
RB HOU
RB DET
WR DAL
WR PIT
WR KAN
WR BUF
TE JAC

Up Yours - Kirk Finley

Kirk Cousins

Tevin Coleman
Frank Gore
DeAndre Hopkins
DeVante Parker
Willie Snead

Coby Fleener
Brandon McManus
Atlanta Falcons
Ben Roethlisberger
Devontae Booker
Carlos Hyde
Rashad Jennings
Ryan Mathews
A.J. Green

Markus Wheaton
Zach Miller
Minnesota Vikings

QB WAS
RB ATL
RB IND
WR HOU
WR MIA
WR NOR
TE NOR
K DEN
D/ST ATL
QB PIT
RB DEN
RB SFO
RB NYG
RB PHI
WR CIN
WR PIT
TE CHI
D/ST MIN

Wide Right - Jim Kraus

Aaron Rodgers
DeMarco Murray
DeAngelo Williams
Larry Fitzgerald
DeSean Jackson
Julio Jones
Martellus Bennett
Justin Tucker

New England Patriots

Blake Bortles
Jeremy Hill
Charcandrick West
Michael Crabtree
Vincent Jackson
Terrelle Pryor
Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Philadelphia Eagles
Jamaal Charles
Keenan Allen

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

QB GNB
RB TEN
RB PIT
WR ARI
WR WAS
WR ATL
TE NWE
K BAL
D/ST NWE
QB JAC
RB CIN
RB KAN
WR OAK
WR TAM
WR CLE
TE CLE
K  WAS
D/ST PHI
RB KAN
WR SDG

[eNeNoNeNoNoNeNoNeNoNeNo oo o N No ol

[eNeNoNeNoNoNeNoNeNoNeNoNo oo N No ol

[eNeNoNeNoNoNeoNoNeNoNeNoNoNoNoNeoNo N NoNol

2.13
10.44

21.81
6.56
3.50
2.19
4.00
6.13
8.31

10.56
4.75

21.63
2.38
5.69
7.25
7.38
1.94
1.13
1.88
3.31

30.75
8.38
7.19
3.69
3.31
4.88
5.38

11.06
6.31

23.63
3.63
7.19
2.25
5.25
6.38
0.69
4.69
8.63

32.13
12.06
4.44
3.38
6.13
9.75
7.50
17.81
4.94
23.56
6.31
2.50
5.81
0.00
4.88
4.44
12.69
7.38
0.38
0.00
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